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2022 BB FEEREBIUNAE1,164,318,938TT * B bmw ZREBINAE347,186,4017T »
1E#EEETER2082% » IFBF BB EREBINAE817,132,637TT » (HEEEEZFET70.18% ©

| %2.2 20025 F B ESNEESA |
- RAMEE (HKS) EEEEAL

BERRRE 246,168,606 21.14%
BEBHERNMEIRAER 101,017,795 8.68%
HBERER 7,618,995 0.65%
SNERERE 809,513,542 69.53%
2022 2B/ B LMEXERERA 1,164,318,938 100.00%
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Avatar: The Way of Water FINLE @ Kz 14/12/2022 02/05/2023 838,524 139,240,955 IFEBER 3D, IMAX
2 Top Gun: Maverick A EIESE @ TR 26/05/2022 14/12/2022 1,139,672 107,702,455 FFEBER IMAX
3 Warriors of Future BAH 8D 25/08/2022 03/02/2023 1,120,891 81,821,966 BEER IMAX
4 Table For Six BRIETON 07/09/2022 08/03/2023 1,162,277 77,395,003 EHBBEY
5  Doctor Strange In The Multiverse ~ & EEE2 @ KIELTTF 04/05/2022 22/07/2022 799,747 65,484,607 IFEBER IMAX
of Madness
6  Jurassic World: Dominion REAER - FaFHE 02/06/2022 07/09/2022 574,044 51,332,743 FEBER 3D, IMAX
7 Black Panther: Wakanda Forever B2 BTEER 09/11/2022 31/01/2023 451,753 48,674,162 FERBSER IMAX
8  Thor: Love and Thunder EME4  BEEE 06/07/2022 16/10/2022 607,649 48,568,367 FFERET
9 Mama's Affair RIS AL ZE — {8 11/08/2022 27/03/2023 622,457 43,990,654 BHEY
10  The Sparring Partner IF AR 27/10/2022 15/06/2023 574,802 43,012,421 EBBF
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B2 202268 EBREA AR AR
2022 BHEEREAAZ AR

51 1 202268 N5 AR 14,350,776

2,500,000

2,229,433

A | =A ) =A | mA ) A58 | AR | tA | AR | A | +A | +-5 | +=A”

BESER 80,278 0 0 9,582 16,460 36,042 584,604 1,188,858 1,405,227 698,610 643,072 289,590
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IV. 20225 FREWEREERTH B
2022F EMRMVEREBER A BH2780 - A BAVFAERSIRE (B12022F EMMBEWREBBR H BERK)

| #3.1 R EBRASHF |

H%(se}‘() BE () BIE A rEEY | 2REE (Ks) (gi) E= Ef,fgiggiﬁé

Breakout Brothers 2 RS2 28/04/2022 08/06/2022 481,945 7,987 B 1
2 Don't Forget | Love You RESTHER 26/05/2022 30/06/2022 36 641,672 9,329 127 = 2
3 Breakout Brothers 3 IR RS 02/06/2022 05/07/2022 34 720,691 10,487 87 = 3
4 A Murder Erased =N ES 16/06/2022 03/08/2022 49 485,903 8,482 108 L= 4
5  LookUp —IRAIRZE 23/06/2022 15/10/2022 1156 1,434,833 21,498 118 = 5
6  Burning e 30/06/2022 03/08/2022 35 428,111 6,716 86 6
7 Phantom Or The Opera BRIE 14/07/2022 07/09/2022 56 180,470 2,318 99 B 7
8  Chili Laugh Story B 14/07/2022 16/11/2022 126 32,624,642 489,504 92 8
9  Detective Vs. Sleuths TRERARE 21/07/2022 16/09/2022 58 16,223,882 249,270 102 9
10 Just 1 Day BRIR 23/07/2022 20/08/2022 29 98,032 939 98 =l 10
11 Pretty Heart DNEE 28/07/2022 04/09/2022 39 588,922 8,737 99 = 11
12 Septet: The Story of Hong Kong T ABERK 28/07/2022 05/10/2022 70 1,742,642 27,704 112 L) 12
13 Far Far Away BB R 04/08/2022 21/12/2022 140 10,701,849 162,236 96 L] 13
14 Mama's Affair FsSA M —(E 11/08/2022 27/03/2023 229 43,990,654 622,457 126 B 14
15 Warriors of Future = 25/08/2022 03/02/2023 163 81,821,966 1,120,891 101 = 15
16  Table For Six BRIENTLN 07/09/2022 08/03/2023 183 77,395,003 1,162,277 120 16
17  Tales From The Occult K AEIXE 15/09/2022 12/10/2022 28 885,888 13,729 107 17
18  Sunshine of My Life —SFEAT 15/09/2022 09/07/2023 298 4,855,087 76,982 96 =l 18
19 Life Must Go On SR PR 06/10/2022 03/12/2022 59 3,645,941 54,164 94 19
20  Let It Ghost IHSE3E 27/10/2022 30/11/2022 35 1,305,809 19,780 100 L] 20
21 The Sparring Partner 2R 27/10/2022 15/06/2023 232 43,012,421 574,802 138 =] 21
22  Love s Blind, Hate Too Han24/\pE 02/11/2022 08/11/2022 7 209,846 2,328 88 &l 22
23 Come Back Home Ebit 03/11/2022 10/12/2022 38 445,874 7,510 102 DNy 23
24 Hero HREE 17/11/2022 14/12/2022 28 141,759 2,346 116 e 24
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= & - AR 1 ¥R
- k& (%) k& (hx) FHEHH - EBRAH | RERE (HKS) REAR (HE) o BiRsE

25  Love Suddenly RIRDED 17/11/2022 11/01/2023 2,145,562 29,293 =) 25
26  Hong Kong Family B - BE 24/11/2022 31/01/2023 69 12,514,991 188,561 113 =] 26
27  The Narrow Road R EE 22/12/2022 13/04/2023 113 8,462,006 125,581 116 =] 27
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| ®3.2 REEHF |

18 2022F&EEFMNEWRER &

\\\

Warriors of Future RS 25/08/2022 03/02/2023 81,821,966 1,120,891 101 = 15
2 Table For Six ERIEKTRLN 07/09/2022 08/03/2023 183 77,395,003 1,162,277 120 16
3 Mama's Affair FisE v EE (8 11/08/2022 27/03/2023 229 43,990,654 622,457 126 B 14
4 The Sparring Partner 1FZHE R 27/10/2022 15/06/2023 232 43,012,421 574,802 138 = 21
5 Chilli Laugh Story e 14/07/2022 16/11/2022 126 32,624,642 489,504 92 8
6  Detective Vs. Sleuths FRERAREY 21/07/2022 16/09/2022 58 16,223,882 249,270 102 s 9
7 Hong Kong Family B - B 24/11/2022 31/01/2023 69 12,614,991 188,561 113 2 26
8  FarFar Away G LER 04/08/2022 21/12/2022 140 10,701,849 162,236 96 =l 13
9  The Narrow Road EIRME 22/12/2022 13/04/2023 113 8,462,006 125,581 116 = 27
10 Sunshine of My Life —IRETT 15/09/2022 09/07/2023 298 4,855,087 75,982 96 18
11 Life Must Go On SEEPIE R 06/10/2022 03/12/2022 59 3,645,941 54,164 94 =] 19
12 Love Suddenly BIANLE 17/11/2022 11/01/2023 56 2,145,562 29,293 94 25
13 Septet: The Story of Hong Kong T ABERK 28/07/2022 05/10/2022 70 1,742,642 27,704 112 12
14 Look Up —ERAIRZE 23/06/2022 15/10/2022 115 1,434,833 21,498 118 B 5
15 Let It Ghost IREIE 27/10/2022 30/11/2022 35 1,305,809 19,780 100 B 20
16  Tales From The Occult S AR 15/09/2022 12/10/2022 28 885,888 13,729 107 =) 17
17  Breakout Brothers 3 IR B3 02/06/2022 05/07/2022 34 720,691 10,487 87 = 3
18  Don't Forget | Love You AESERER 26/05/2022 30/06/2022 36 641,672 9,329 127 & 2
19 Pretty Heart DNEE 28/07/2022 04/09/2022 39 588,922 8,737 99 =] 11
20 A Murder Erased HOHARHIXIZE 16/06/2022 03/08/2022 49 485,903 8,482 108 4
21 Breakout Brothers 2 WA 52 28/04/2022 08/06/2022 42 481,945 7,987 86 1
22 Come Back Home EER 03/11/2022 10/12/2022 38 445,874 7,510 102 =] 23
23 Burning ng 30/06/2022 03/08/2022 35 428,111 6,716 86 B 6
24 Love Is Blind, Hate Too HAn 247\ 02/11/2022 08/11/2022 7 209,846 2,328 88 e 22
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R R 8% 1 &3
==
- F#& (%EX) R& ($fx2) BAE R A% ZBEE (HKS) (5%) e B
25 Phantom Or The Opera 14/07/2022 07/09/2022 180,470 2,318 B 7
26 Hero HEEH 17/11/2022 14/12/2022 28 141,759 2,346 116 L= 24
27  Just 1 Day FEES AN 23/07/2022 20/08/2022 29 98,032 939 98 L] 10
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V. 2022 FMETRAEER A B

| RA4.1 R ERASHE |

BER o SIS 1
)#%(saso B& (%) BIE A tREY | RERE (k) | BEAR [ 22 S P

Breakout Brothers 2 IR 2 28/04/2022 08/06/2022 481,945 7,987 = 1
2 Breakout Brothers 3 IR T3 02/06/2022 05/07/2022 34 720,691 10,487 87 =} 3
3 AMurder Erased BOHRAIXZE 16/06/2022 03/08/2022 49 485,903 8,482 108 B 4
4 LookUp —BRHIRZE 23/06/2022 15/10/2022 115 1,434,833 21,498 118 5
5  Buming ng 30/06/2022 03/08/2022 35 428,111 6,716 86 6
6  Chili Laugh Story BRE 14/07/2022 16/11/2022 126 32,624,642 489,504 92 L] 8
7 Phantom Or The Opera - 14/07/2022 07/09/2022 56 180,470 2,318 99 L] 7
8  Just1 Day BRIR 23/07/2022 20/08/2022 29 98,032 939 98 =l 10
9  Pretty Heart DNEE 28/07/2022 04/09/2022 39 588,922 8,737 99 a 11
10 Far Far Away #GigILBE R 04/08/2022 21/12/2022 140 10,701,849 162,236 96 =] 13
11 Mama's Affair Fa 4% a0 28 (8 11/08/2022 27/03/2023 229 43,990,654 622,457 126 a2 14
12 Table For Six BREREUL 07/09/2022 08/03/2023 183 77,395,003 1,162,277 120 16
13 Sunshine of My Life — KT 15/09/2022 09/07/2023 298 4,855,087 76,982 96 B 18
14  Tales From The Occult KX 15/09/2022 12/10/2022 28 885,888 13,729 107 17
15 Life Must Go On SR PR 06/10/2022 03/12/2022 59 3,645,941 54,164 94 19
16 The Sparring Partner TFZEER 27/10/2022 15/06/2023 232 43,012,421 574,802 138 =] 21
17  Let It Ghost TREIE 27/10/2022 30/11/2022 35 1,305,809 19,780 100 B 20
18  Love Is Blind, Hate Too Han24/)\BF 02/11/2022 08/11/2022 7 209,846 2,328 88 B 22
19 Love Suddenly RBINDED 17/11/2022 11/01/2023 56 2,145,562 29,293 94 a 25
20  Hong Kong Family BEF - BE 24/11/2022 31/01/2023 69 12,514,991 188,561 113 =] 26
21 The Narrow Road FEREINEE 22/12/2022 13/04/2023 113 8,462,006 125,581 116 = 27

20 2022FFELMRNEWER BEH A B



| 4.2 KZEHF |

. k& (%x) k& (hx) FRERH LERA® | RERE (HKS)

BEEEF
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Table For Six BRENL 07/09/2022 08/03/2023 77,395,003 1,162,277 120 = 16
2 Mama's Affair (g - 11/08/2022 27/03/2023 229 43,990,654 622,457 126 14
3 The Sparring Partner IERERR 27/10/2022 15/06/2023 232 43,012,421 574,802 138 ] 21
4 Chili Laugh Story BEZHR 14/07/2022 16/11/2022 126 32,624,642 489,504 92 8
5 Hong Kong Family @AF - B 24/11/2022 31/01/2023 69 12,514,991 188,561 113 26
6  FarFar Away i LER 04/08/2022 21/12/2022 140 10,701,849 162,236 96 = 13
7 The Narrow Road RS EE 22/12/2022 13/04/2023 113 8,462,006 125,581 116 B 27
8  Sunshine of My Life —REETT 15/09/2022 09/07/2023 298 4,855,087 76,982 96 =] 18
9  Life Must Go On SEEEIRER 06/10/2022 03/12/2022 59 3,645,941 54,164 94 = 19
10  Love Suddenly BIRDED 17/11/2022 11/01/2023 56 2,145,562 29,293 94 & 25
11 Look Up —IRAIRZE 23/06/2022 15/10/2022 115 1,434,833 21,498 118 = 5
12 Let It Ghost IhE3E 27/10/2022 30/11/2022 35 1,305,809 19,780 100 20
13 Tales From The Occult FATIXIE 15/09/2022 12/10/2022 28 885,888 13,729 107 = 17
14 Breakout Brothers 3 WER R 5R3 02/06/2022 05/07/2022 34 720,691 10,487 87 3
15 Pretty Heart NEZE 28/07/2022 04/09/2022 39 588,922 8,737 99 11
16 A Murder Erased LSO ES 16/06/2022 03/08/2022 49 485,903 8,482 108 = 4
17 Breakout Brothers 2 IR SR 2 28/04/2022 08/06/2022 42 481,945 7,987 86 B 1
18 Burning RE 30/06/2022 03/08/2022 35 428111 6,716 86 = 6
19 Love Is Blind, Hate Too Ban24/)\k 02/11/2022 08/11/2022 7 209,846 2,328 88 a 22
20  Phantom Or The Opera BEE 14/07/2022 07/09/2022 56 180,470 2,318 99 a 7
21 Just 1 Day FEEZAPS 23/07/2022 20/08/2022 29 98,032 939 98 = 10

20225 EHB FMNBWRES. BERA B
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Don't Forget | Love You RO EAR 26/05/2022 30/06/2022 641,672 9,329 127 i 2
2 Detective Vs. Sleuths FRERAEY 21/07/2022 16/09/2022 58 16,223,882 249,270 102 = 9
3 Septet: The Story of Hong Kong T LR 28/07/2022 05/10/2022 70 1,742,642 27,704 112 B 12
4 Warriors of Future = 25/08/2022 03/02/2023 163 81,821,966 1,120,891 101 15
5  Come Back Home = 03/11/2022 10/12/2022 38 445874 7510 102 - 23
6 Hero A 17/11/2022 14/12/2022 28 141,759 2,346 116 .= 24

22 20225FE LMNEWRER HEEANMAHA B
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HIP
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Warriors of Future s 25/08/2022 03/02/2023 81,821,966 1,120,891 101 2 15

2  Detective Vs. Sleuths TR 21/07/2022 16/09/2022 58 16,223,882 249,270 102 9

3 Septet: The Story of Hong Kong TALERR 28/07/2022 05/10/2022 70 1,742,642 27,704 112 B 12

4 Don't Forget | Love You B REMR 26/05/2022 30/06/2022 36 641,672 9,329 127 & 2

5  Come Back Home EL-yiud 03/11/2022 10/12/2022 38 445874 7,510 102 . 23

6 Hero A 17/11/2022 14/12/2022 28 141,759 2,346 116 LB 24
2022FFB LRNEHRER HEEAMSHRFE
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| %6.1 R EBRASHRF |

H%(RS{) k& () FE HH gg

ZRERE £

(HK$ ) AR
Schemes In Antiques HERTRH 21/04/2022 11/05/2022 77,336 1,180 124 China A Bk - BB5E SRF{EE HEEY
2 Ghost Wedding B 05/05/2022  29/05/2022 25 20,095 323 89 China 1B R~ IR RiRE MYWAY
3 The Battle at Lake Changjin Il R KB 12/05/2022 30/07/2022 80 3,203,600 41917 150 China 1B B B3 % REBY
4 My Best Friend's Breakfast Kz T EE % — 12/05/2022 20/07/2022 70 1,583,359 23,485 120 Taiwan A Big B Just
FHEE
5  Are You Lonesome Tonight? BETE 26/05/2022  01/06/2022 7 4214 56 96 China 1B JR5E - BIE ~ & ORI e
6  Before Next Spring MBEE—REMHE  02/06/2022  02/07/2022 31 78,179 957 108 China 1A ElIE =] =5
BERAIR
7 One Week Friends —ANR 11/08/2022 17/08/2022 7 31,330 579 105 China 1A Bl TR TPE
8  Mozart From Space ANRZERVEF 4 25/08/2022 07/09/2022 14 8,538 151 136 China A =8~ &4 R B TPE
9  Moon Man BT B R 29/09/2022 08/11/2022 41 528,303 8,207 122 China A E5 B4 RIZE TPE
10 Wolf Pack IREF 29/09/2022 08/11/2022 41 230,057 4,483 105 China 1B EifE~ BIE -BF BE Screen Media
11 Mama Boy bR ! 06/10/2022 16/11/2022 42 209,922 3,271 99 Taiwan A =l BRELTR S
12 Give Me Five 5 R4 06/10/2022 19/10/2022 14 38,681 617 111 China 1A = s R p: - INETDIN
UE ~ CMN
13 Goddamned Asura TSR 13/10/2022 07/12/2022 56 199,939 3,150 115 Taiwan B BE-EIE B B—% ANH S SM
UE ~ CMN
14 Home Coming BEER 03/11/2022  28/01/2023 87 983,644 14,349 138 China 1B EHE-BIIE - BIE S MYWAY
15 Golden Escape HRRUBER 03/11/2022 09/11/2022 7 28,482 640 86 China n PR w\mH China 3D
16 In Search of Lost Time ENEERER 17/11/2022 21/12/2022 35 136,453 2,042 125 China | ElIE RS S
17 Farewell Beijing fany > bR 01/12/2022 10/12/2022 10 62,205 900 111 China A BtE i Just
18  Fantasy-World Eah - R 15/12/2022  20/01/2023 37 194,658 3,266 110 Taiwan I BIfE ERs =

24 20225FE LMNEWER EEHAH
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The Battle at Lake Changjin Il

My Best Friend's Breakfast

Home Coming
Moon Man
Wolf Pack
Mama Boy

Goddamned Asura

Fantasy-World
In Search of Lost Time

Before Next Spring

Schemes In Antiques
Farewell Beijing

Give Me Five

One Week Friends
Golden Escape
Ghost Wedding
Mozart From Space

Are You Lonesome Tonight?

RER2KPIE

KT BB %~
FHEE

BEHR
BITAR
tent
MRMBEn
SIETRE

B - R
BHRAERER

MRBE—RBFE
BERAIT

HERTRE
87 bR
g 7

—RANAR
FEARWH
85

INRZEM R
HREE

12/05/2022

12/05/2022

03/11/2022
29/09/2022
29/09/2022
06/10/2022

13/10/2022

15/12/2022
17/11/2022
02/06/2022

21/04/2022
01/12/2022

06/10/2022

11/08/2022
03/11/2022
05/05/2022
25/08/2022
26/05/2022

30/07/2022

20/07/2022

28/01/2023
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
16/11/2022

07/12/2022

20/01/2023
21/12/2022
02/07/2022

11/05/2022
10/12/2022

19/10/2022

17/08/2022
09/11/2022
29/05/2022
07/09/2022
01/06/2022

70

87
41
41
42

56

37
35

31

21

10

25

14

ZEZ=E
(HKS$)

3,203,600

1,683,359

983,644
528,303
230,057
209,922

199,939

194,658
136,453

78,179

77,336
62,205

38,681

31,330
28,482
20,095
8,638

4,214

275
AR
41917

23,485

14,349
8,207
4,483
3,271

3,150

3,266
2,042

957

1,180
900

617

379
640

323

56

Fr

150

120

138
122
105
99

115

110
125

108

124
111

111

105
86
89

136
96
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China

Taiwan

China

China

China
Taiwan

Taiwan

Taiwan
China

China

China
China

China

China
China
China
China

China

1B

I1A

1A

11B

1A

1A

1A

1A

11B

A

11B

EliE - BF

25

B B - BIR
BB~ B4
BE BR8P
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58 BB ~ B
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i~ IR
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3k BIIE ~ B

B
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R
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e oy,
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Screen Media
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A~ SM
UE ~ CMN
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it

4
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b

N
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A~ iD s
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China 3D
MYWAY
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£
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VIII. 2022 EBRIEEWINER F B
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B | REFEE ?F )-TE

West Side Story

Fantastic Beasts: The Secrets

Of Dumbledore
Moonfall

Sing 2

The Unbearable Weight Of

Massive Talent

Scream (2022)

Cube

Kamen Rider Beyond
Generations

Titane

Free! - the Final Stroke —
the first volume

Two Komachis
The Batman

Flee

Official Competition

Marry Me

KINMOZA The Movie: Thank

youl!

Jolt

Doctor Strange In The Multiverse

of Madness

26 20225 FE LRAVEWRER
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EmIEM (2022)

[ awavmys]
X A Beyond

Generations
4%

B35 AR Free! -the Final
Stroke- Bif&

ZAZNAT
RiRHR
BRI

DIHRETEE

FEEEREA
BliZhR E2HtE
Thank you!!

BRI

FEBL2: KEET
FH

SNERAB

06/01/2022
21/04/2022

21/04/2022
21/04/2022
21/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022
21/04/2022

21/04/2022
21/04/2022

21/04/2022
27/04/2022
28/04/2022

28/04/2022

28/04/2022
28/04/2022

28/04/2022
04/05/2022

11/05/2022
20/06/2022

08/06/2022
19/06/2022
25/05/2022

18/05/2022

18/05/2022
15/05/2022

26/05/2022
09/05/2022

27/04/2022
05/07/2022
15/06/2022

19/07/2022

02/06/2022
08/05/2022

11/05/2022
22/07/2022

126
61

49
60
35

28

28
25

36

70
49

83

282,886
23,361,764

4,786,272
3,066,090
1,109,134

841,575

620,539
252,464

201,238
105,015

14,5643
17,460,118
312,084

195,684

160,698
20,122

17,427
65,484,607

3,653
265,139

68,358
47,432
16,124

12,361

8,311
4,070

3,065
1,613

241
161,854

4,711

3,103

2,246
295

289
799,747

157

143 USA
131 USA
111 USA
107 USA
115 USA
109 Japan
98 Japan
109 France
87 Japan
86 Japan
177 USA
93 Denmark
115 Spain
113 USA
82 Japan
92 USA
127 USA
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1B

[1B

B

1A

1B

1B

A

1B

A

B
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BIfE ~ B4
Bz ~ &54)
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BHE
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it ~ TR S
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&

Bl
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BE

Tk
R

E5 - BE

E

B1E - BB 103

B1E - Bl

Steven Spielberg

David Yates

Roland Emmerich
Garth Jennings

Tom Gormican

Matt Bettinelli-

Olpin ~ Tyler Gillett

BIKEE

RIFETT

Julia Ducournau

TREAE

ZIRA
Matt Reeves

Jonas Poher
Rasmussen

Mariano Cohn ~
Gastéon Duprat

Kat Coiro
AFIRAl

Tanya Wexler

Sam Raimi

R
BHER
p{av

IRRIZR ~ Mz

BT Vil

Neofilms

s

Neofilms

Meja

BRI

Neofilms

WU ~ PDM
FERETE
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19 Butt Detective The Movie : FEREER : HiFES  05/05/2022  19/06/2022 46 790,264 13,048 80 Japan [ BE FERBES ~ AFIE  OSE ~ Just
The Secret of Souffle Island + HIRER + B RER
Shinkai No Survival

20 The Good Boss 4B TELTASAR 05/05/2022 20/07/2022 77 148,794 2,442 121 Spain 1B =1 Fernando Leon =%
de Aranoa
21 Three Floors ZREARBIL 05/05/2022 15/06/2022 42 39,055 816 121 Italy 1B BlE Nanni Moretti e
22  Paranoia Agent Part 2 ERREABRR) 05/05/2022  18/05/2022 14 29,899 524 148 Japan I = S8 Neofilms
23 Ambulance +FERE 12/05/2022 25/05/2022 14 1,172,963 17,292 137 USA 1B Bi{E ~ JLIE Michael Bay RIRE 2
24 The Worst Person in the World it ESEIA 12/05/2022 13/07/2022 63 1,129,719 15,341 128  Norway I =ZglBglfE =B Joachim Trier P
25  Special Delivery TR PIE 12/05/2022  08/06/2022 28 586,220 9,502 109 Korea 1B BhfE ~ JB5R MIRE e
26 What Did You Eat Yesterday? FEBHIER BIBAR 12/05/2022  21/06/2022 41 162,818 2,192 120 Japan A BlIE - 25 FSTANC Neofilms
The Movie
27  Everything Everywhere All At FELFILTFH 19/05/2022 28/08/2022 102 13,563,562 172,473 140 USA 1B EhfE~ =8« R4 BxRK- W=
Once Daniel Scheinert
28  Jujutsu Kaisen: Zero BIIS AR SCAPEEL 0 19/05/2022 30/09/2022 135 13,322,937 187,434 106 Japan 1A BhE MMEE Medial ink
29  Morbius E b 2% 19/05/2022  19/06/2022 32 2,969,539 43,037 105 USA 1B e~ BIIS Daniel Espinosa SONY
30 Madres Paralelas SEFNHEL 19/05/2022 20/07/2022 63 496,887 7,839 123 Spain 1B Bl Pedro Almodévar %044
31  Some Like It Rare NEEEE 19/05/2022 15/06/2022 28 351,281 5,271 88 France 1 =5 Fabrice Eboué MM2
32 AHero REAZEE 19/05/2022  18/07/2022 61 182,363 2,826 128 Iran 1A BIS Asghar Farhadi e
33 Top Gun: Maverick HEEE BT 26/05/2022  14/12/2022 203 107,702,455 1,139,672 131 USA [A e~ BB Joseph Kosinski  JRAIZ ~ i3z
34  The Bad Guys EEHE 26/05/2022  16/07/2022 52 2,510,297 37,931 101 USA [ B Pierre Perifel BERE
35  The Roundup BRET - MEHE 26/05/2022  31/07/2022 67 1,222,756 17,674 107 Korea 1B BR Fikige ot
36  First Gentleman FeSi N 26/05/2022  22/06/2022 28 160,197 2,445 122 Japan [ =2 AEEA Just ~ AHE  SM ~
WH ~ CMN
KD ~ iD
37  Fortune Favors Lady Nikuko SEBINART 26/05/2022 15/06/2022 21 51,950 1,022 97 Japan I1A = iy Neofilms
38  Jurassic World: Dominion GBLIER  ZORTRE 02/06/2022  07/09/2022 98 51,332,743 574,044 147 USA A EhfE~ Bk~ B14] Colin Trevorrow B
39  Bad Luck Banging or Loony Porn &5 5 AL 02/06/2022  06/07/2022 35 132,395 2,363 106  Romania I =4-Ny=l= Radu Jude e
40  The Movie: Cherry Magic! Thirty ~ EfhR 21R305:&EE 09/06/2022  28/08/2022 81 1,900,225 26,964 104 Japan A BB --&F4EE EEAE Just
Years of Virginity Can Make You 258 » (U FBhAER A
a Wizard?! EEEEm

2022F &R LRNEWER INEH A B
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Downton Abbey: A New Era

Blacklight

Aline

Happy Hour Part 1
Happy Hour Part 2
Lightyear

The Lost City

Operation Mincemeat
Just Remembering
The Black Phone
Uncharted

Broker

Elvis

Sumikkogurashi: The Little
Wizard in the Blue Moonlight

Popran

Minions : The Rise of Gru

Character
The Contractor
Prior Convictions

Deemo Memorial Keys

Thor: Love and Thunder

Memories

Urban Myths

The Man Who Sold His Skin
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HEIEE
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HEEY
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SNERAB

9/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022

16/06/2022
16/06/2022
22/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022
23/06/2022

23/06/2022
29/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022

06/07/2022

07/07/2022

07/07/2022
07/07/2022

05/08/2022
22/06/2022
28/06/2022
30/08/2022
30/08/2022
09/08/2022
13/07/2022

21/08/2022
03/08/2022
10/08/2022
14/08/2022
28/09/2022
28/09/2022
14/09/2022

27/07/2022
08/11/2022
24/08/2022
25/07/2022
03/08/2022
06/07/2022

16/10/2022

17/08/2022

03/08/2022
13/08/2022

14
20
80
80
5
28

67
49
50
53
98
98
84

35
133
56
26
35

103
42

28
38

R | ZEFE

752,159
400,654
75,298
190,296
108,710
12,355,439
1,857,948

1,581,411
284,368
1,907,096
6,037,078
5,233,426
3,927,215
2,738,662

291,802
38,976,800
876,518
510,482
169,816
38,809

48,568,367

280,862

205,592
64,266

£
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1,622
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186,210
30,261

22,855
4,321
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46,466
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588,180
12,975
9,273
2,603
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607,649
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3,227
1,265
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105 USA
127 France
203 Japan
115 Japan
105 USA
112 USA
128 UK
115 Japan
104 USA
116 USA
130 Korea
160 USA
65 Japan
96 Japan
88 USA
127 Japan
104 USA
134 Japan
89 Japan
119 USA
114 Japan
123 Korea
104 Tunisia
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Simon Curtis
Mark Williams
Valerie Lemercier
BEOEN
BOEN

Angus MaclLane

Adam Nee ~
Aaron Nee

John Madden
AEARIE

Scott Derrickson
Ruben Fleischer
FEIAAT]

Baz Luhrmann
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EAE—ER
Kyle Balda
XFHHR
Tarik Saleh

Taika Waititi
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Free! - the Final Stroke —
the second volume

Ballad Of A White Cow

Petite Maman

Crayon Shinchan The Movie: The
Tornado Legend Of Ninja
Mononoke

Sonic The Hedgehog 2
Decision to Leave

Detective Conan: The Bride
of Halloween

Evangelion: 1.11 You Are (Not)
Alone.

Vietnamese Horror Story
|'M Your Man
Tomb Of The River

Doraemon The Movie: Nobita's
Little Star Wars 2021

Bullet Train
Emergency Declaration
DC League Of Super-Pets

Evangelion: 2.22 You Can (Not)
Advance.

Evangelion: 3.33 You Can (Not)
Redo.

Memory
The Northman
Happening

Evangelion: 3.0+1.01 Thrice
Upon A Time

BI3Z AR Free! -
the Final Stroke- /&

PRATRES

HARTFYS

B/ \FTEIZR ¢ 1Y
EREDRE
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14/07/2022

14/07/2022

14/07/2022
21/07/2022

21/07/2022
21/07/2022
28/07/2022

28/07/2022

28/07/2022
28/07/2022
28/07/2022
04/08/2022

04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022
04/08/2022

11/08/2022

11/08/2022
11/08/2022
11/08/2022
18/08/2022

0/08/2022

24/08/2022

09/08/2022
28/09/2022

06/09/2022
12/10/2022
08/11/2022

31/08/2022

31/08/2022
31/08/2022
17/08/2022
28/09/2022

16/10/2022
26/10/2022
16/10/2022

31/08/2022

31/08/2022

21/09/2022
29/09/2022
31/10/2022
2711112022

42

27
70

48
84
104

35

35
B
21

56

74
84
74

28

21

42
50
82
102

£y
AR
160,759 2,287
146,015 2,581
121,953 2,252
3,457,660 58,196
3,365,948 54,671
3,075,421 41,471
2,675,011 42,253
862,627 9,783
802,493 11,635
149,898 2,467
60,652 968
11,434,302 200,884
11,334,393 149,438
6,888,395 5867
4,273,405 66,642
943,128 10,348
964,257 10,682
500,593 8,085
383,103 4,501
233,238 3,841
3,619,659 29,797
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106

73
100

123
13€)

111

102

108
108
120
109

127
141
107

113

96

114
137
100

155

Japan

Iran

France

Japan

USA
Korea

Japan

Japan

Vietnam
Germany
Korea

Japan

USA
Korea
USA

Japan

Japan

USA
USA
France

Japan

BEEEFRENRH2022

1A

1B

A

1B

B

B

1B

11B

1B

1B

11B

53]

1B

wfE - Bl - 28
T~ HIE - TS
B

B

)

15 ~ 22 ~ R
Zg B BB
EhiE ~ BIIS

==

i

BF 03 BR
B BIB

15

BE

EINEES

Behtash Sanaeeha
Maryam
Moghaddam

Céline Sciamma

Jeff Fowler

ANEHD
E

R 758

Tran Horu Tan
Maria Schrader
FEW,

N[

David Leitch
BEIEMA

Jared Stern

Fe %75 HA

fEEF 7

Martin Campbell
Robert Eggers
Audrey Diwan
R

Neofilms

[

7S

Neofilms

IRAIE ~ 3z
KB
MY

SONY
REL

Neofilms

Neofilms

A~ SM s UE ~ CMN
RERE
e

Neofilms
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T ECEE 2% | BE ’ - _— N ———
EE S

Alienoid HRBEINEA 18/08/2022  19/10/2022 2,762,444 37,070 143 Korea A BifE~ T4~ B4 EXHEF)
87 Nope R 18/08/2022 12/10/2022 56 2,599,780 30,235 131 USA 1B 2~ B4 -~ 885 Jordan Peele BIRE X
88  Bultt Detective the Movie: BEREFSS : K4 18/08/2022  06/11/2022 81 2,361,578 41,333 74 Japan [ BE FIER AT Just ~ 3z ~ OSE
Shiriarty + The Dream Jumbo ZEARRES + 24
Sweet Potato Cake Festival WEMGEZHE
89  Fireheart BN AT 18/08/2022  02/10/2022 46 757,026 12,377 93 France | = Laurent Zeitoun sl
90  Pil's Adventures AN 18/08/2022 31/08/2022 14 187,422 3,389 89 France I Bh= Julien Fournet Muse
91  One Piece Film Red . 25/08/2022  23/11/2022 91 8,085,865 105,446 116 Japan 1A EyE AOESH Neofilms
92  MOBILE SUIT GUNDAM HEEteE ER 25/08/2022 21/09/2022 28 279,946 3,951 109 Japan | B§E ZERHM Medialink
Cucuruz Doan's Island B - BE2E
93  Orphan: First Kil MEERIE 01/09/2022  23/10/2022 53 1,466,646 22,074 99 USA 1B Ziz William Brent Bell  Just ~ M3
94  Three Thousand Years Of Longing =FH19,8% 01/09/2022 22/10/2022 52 1,063,963 14,925 109 USA B BB~ &4~ =15  George Miller 1=
95 Beast BRI 01/09/2022 16/09/2022 16 558,114 9,060 93 USA 1B Bz Baltasar Kormakur  IBBRE/2E
96  Girls To Buy BESUTFWMEIRE  01/09/2022  28/09/2022 28 243,139 3523 144 Poland n BliE Maria Sadowska )2 &3
97  Pompo: The Cinephile —H - ERASITHA 01/09/2022  28/09/2022 28 219,167 3,361 95 Japan | EhE TEEZ MYWAY
o BEMANEMAE
B
98  Nitram EHNRFE 01/09/2022  05/10/2022 35 113,804 2,166 112 Australia 1B JE5E ~ BB ~ ZIE  Justin Kurzel e
99  Confidential Assignment 2: WRERE2 ¢ 08/09/2022  02/11/2022 56 1,610,402 25,534 129 Korea 1B gE - SH F5) ME
International International
100 Laal Singh Chaddha AR 22 08/09/2022  02/11/2022 56 1,512,867 18,833 162 India A E&| - BB~ /% Advait Chandan SRS ~ Az
101  Tailor ZHETEE 08/09/2022  05/10/2022 28 37,934 597 101 Greece | =3l Sonia Liza =oET
Kenterman
102  Intimacies Part 1 GRZD) AR 10/09/2022  28/10/2022 49 76,092 1,126 113 Japan [A 5 EOBEN e
103 Intimacies Part 283 (B3R BB 10/09/2022  28/10/2022 49 67,802 978 142 Japan | BlS BBEN T
104  Fall A f&20000R 15/09/2022 08/11/2022 55 2,971,869 44,144 107 USA 1B BlE ~ BiE Scott Mann W=
105 Where The Crawdads Sing FEFRE R 15/09/2022  19/10/2022 35 696,746 9,467 126 USA 1B EIfE - %5« ZI& Olivia Newman SONY
106 99.9 Criminal Lawyer The Movie ~ E&/hR 99.9 AAJ&E 15/09/2022 19/10/2022 35 291,532 4,423 121 Japan A B3 BB AR MYWAY
SNSIES
107 The 355 355 : AL 15/09/2022  02/10/2022 18 107,984 1,800 123 USA 1A e Simon Kinberg e
108 Before, Now & Then R EERH A K AR 2 15/09/2022 23/10/2022 39 92,737 1,731 104  Indonesia 1B BlE ~ B Kamila Andini 5%
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109
110

111
112

113
114

115

116

117
118
119
120

121

122
123
124

125
126
127

Easter Sunday

Silent Parade

Don't Worry Darling
The North Sea

Shark Bait

Toku Touken Ranbu -
Hanamaru: Yuki No Maki

Moonage Daydream

Dragon Ball Super: Super Hero

Smile
See How They Run
Haw

Chickenhare and the Hamster
of Darkness

The Year of the Everlasting Storm

Ticket To Paradise
Amsterdam

The Quintessential Quintuplets
Movie

Laid-Back Camp the Movie
Wandering

Shin Ultraman

BHRERS
FHERNFIRE IR AVRE
T

BIELREH
bloysye)

1 TRIBELEE—TER
—1 ~EE~

EERERIIZHR © AR

4

okk

4

F%F

¥

e
—ERE
HFAARER Y Haw

HREE | SIS
28

ZRZEF

EZEUNC
(GRS
B DEDHHIR

BN ERES
Rz B
- BA

15/09/2022
22/09/2022

22/09/2022
22/09/2022

22/09/2022
22/09/2022

24/09/2022
29/09/2022

29/09/2022
29/09/2022
29/09/2022
29/09/2022

29/09/2022

06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022

06/10/2022
06/10/2022
13/10/2022

1/09/2022
16/11/2022

08/11/2022
26/10/2022

09/10/2022
05/10/2022

20/05/2023
27/11/2022

30/11/2022
08/11/2022
12/11/2022
20/11/2022

22/10/2022

14/12/2022
16/11/2022
23/11/2022

08/11/2022
07/12/2022
30/11/2022

56

48
65

18
14

239
60

63
41
45

53

24

70
42

49

34
63
49

4,126
5,364,605

791,135
586,471

442,398
54,571

293,093
2,952,144

2,932,522
835,115
739,484
638,632

30,230

4,826,448
1,415,189

961,337

650,233
516,962
2,561,125

£
AR

81,594

9,921
9,986

7,417
732

2,513
38,812

40,391
12,021
13,218
10,409

639

71,627
19,217

13,272

9,357
7,700
34,647

FE& i
9% USA

131

124
107

85
78

136
101

116
o
119
92

122

104
135
137

121
151
113

EHEBY

REENRH2022

Japan

USA

Norway

UK

Japan

USA

Japan

USA
USA
Japan

France

USA

USA
USA

Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan

A
1A

1B
1A

1B
1A

1B

1A

I
1A

A

A

A
1B

1A

11B

&R
#

J
=2

B~ BB

B

& 3
BH ¥

B
e

i

BIE
=

BIE

Jay Chandrasekhar

2N

Olivia Wilde

John Andreas
Andersen

James Nunnh

HRE

Brett Morgen
SRR

Parker Finn

Tom George
RE—D

Ben Stassen ~
Benjamin Mousquet
Jafar Panahi ~
BRETE

Malik Vitthal
Laura Poitras ~
Dominga Sotomayor ~
David Lowery ~
Apichatpong
Weerasethakul

Ol Parker

&% David O. Russell

HREE

RIRERE
ZHEH
e mE

M

SMP

Mz

Neofilms

B2 S
SONY

IRAIER ~ Az
BVI
RE

Muse

BREE
BVI

Neofilms

Medialink
e~

Neofilms ~ I3z
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128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

(189

140
141
142

143
144
145

146

147
148

149

150

Halloween Ends

The Confidence Man JP —
Episode of the Hero

I Am Woman

The Desperate Hour

Black Adam

The Last 10 Years

Hunt

Life is Beautiful

The Passengers of the Night
The Devil's Light

Anais In Love

Lyle, Lyle, Crocodile

Virus: 32
1982

Toku Touken Ranbu -
Hanamaru: Tsuki No Maki

Black Panther: Wakanda Forever

Akira And Akira
She Said

Fast & Feel Love

Remember

Kamen Rider Revice x
Donbrothers The Movie

Sword Art Online the Movie -
Progressive- Scherzo of Deep
Night

Strange World

THERYK

EFERGFRDIP : SEHfE
&

T

o)

B
B/
RoE
BRan104F
8
HECHBER
SEYIINE
BRI

B - HiR
MNESE

Fe2k32

2211982

R TRIELSE—TER
—1 ~AZB~
B2 RTESER
iZsEs

)

HERAS TR

IR ° B

ETE 8 AREVICE X £
JRERELBK THE MOVIE
IR B AR -
Progressive- [&)[JE=
HIFR R
FREAHER
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13/10/2022
13/10/2022

13/10/2022
13/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
20/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022

03/11/2022

03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022

09/11/2022
10/11/2022
17/11/2022
17/11/2022

17/11/2022
17/11/2022

24/11/2022

24/11/2022

16/11/2022
07/12/2022

30/11/2022
02/11/2022
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
03/12/2022
14/12/2022
14/12/2022
14/12/2022
22/11/2022

16/12/2022

07/12/2022
23/11/2022
26/11/2022

31/01/2023
21/12/2022
09/01/2023
23/12/2022

14/12/2022
14/12/2022

15/01/2023

20/01/2023

35
56

49
21
84
84
45
56
56
49
27

44

35
21
24

84
42
54
37

28
28

bS

58

o = LR | REFRE

1,168,378
1,144,884

550,776
121,017
24,402,499
1,222,555
968,696
377,434
301,969
1,890,260
49,279

V9iRo82;

557,575
49,224
43,937

48,674,162
153,909
433,992
354,365

246,655

123,721

88157059

1,719,043

£

AR
17,270
19,073

8,241
2,133
318,687
18,313
15,798
6,980
4,958
27,471

1,045

12,011

7,833
1,070
607

451,753
2,549
6,880
6,379

4,232

1,826

51,839

27,704

R Bl = #R Al L CEY gE RTR5) (&)
(DE8)

111
127

117
84
126
125
126
123
112
93
98

107

90
105
80

162
129
129
132

129
95

101

102

i ]
USA
Japan

Australia
USA
USA
Japan
Korea
Korea
France

USA

France
USA

Spain
Lebanon

Japan

USA
Japan
USA

Thailand

Korea

Japan

Japan

USA

1B

A

B

A

1B

A

1B

TIA

1B

1B

B

A

1A

A

A

1B

A

BfF -~ R~ BIR

i
BIE ~ 2

BE 28 BllE

BUIE
BhE ~ B4

)

I

i
I

David Gordon Green

Bz

Unjoo Moon
Phillip Noyce
Jaume Collet-Serra
BEHEA

Y=

ERIER

Mikhael Hers
Daniel Stamm

Charline
Bourgeois-Tacquet

Will Speck ~
Josh Gordon

Gustavo Hernéndez
Oualid Mouaness

R EE1HA

Ryan Coogler
=ARES
Maria Schrader

Nawapol
Thamrongrattanarit

Z—1
RATE—
M IR EER
JEFEBAT

Don Hall

B
R

BF Vi

Neofilms
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o
i
i
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R

A
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Neofilms

Muse
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

159

160

162

163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170

Bones And Al

Bros

The Menu

Violent Night
Decibel

Men of Plastic

A Hundred Flowers

Notre-Dame On Fire

Tori and Lokita

Toku Touken Ranbu -
Hanamaru: Hana No Maki

That Time | Got Reincarnated
as a Slime the Movie: Scarlet
Bond

Even If This Love Disappears
Tonight

And So The Baton Is Passed
Sadako DX

Confession

Avatar: The Way of Water

The Story of Film: A New
Generation

Holy Spider
Puss In Boots: The Last Wish
Triangle of Sadness

The Fabelmans

BRI
52
hERREE
AR
PERE

B UgIELE—TEh
—g ~EZE~
BN EE SRR
WiEEEEISR
A AR
B EHE
IEAVEES
BERK
B DX
BEHE
FINLEE @ K228
FEALER L

BR

STt

B
SREBRI : 8158
L

24/11/2022
25/11/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022

01/12/2022

01/12/2022

08/12/2022

08/12/2022

08/12/2022
08/12/2022
08/12/2022
14/12/2022
14/12/2022

15/12/2022
22/12/2022
29/12/2022
29/12/2022

11/01/2023
30/12/2022
20/01/2023
18/01/2023
20/01/2023
04/01/2023
20/01/2023
11/01/2023

20/01/2023

13/12/2022

29/01/2023

20/01/2023

18/01/2023
02/01/2023
20/01/2023
02/05/2023
28/01/2023

27/01/2023
31/03/2023
22/03/2023
12/03/2023

36
51
49
51
35
51
42

53

44

42
26
44
140
46

44
100
84
74

498,760
186,785
5,084,875
2,286,303
849,816
353,720
176,316
155,200

61,313

34,296

1,036,485

695,256

274535
274,083
175,902
139,240,955
12,781

287,783
9,519,916
1,744,232
1,373,279

T
AR
7,077
2,3518)
70,466
32,614
13,831
6,279
2,998
2,750

1,256

456

15,387

11,130

4,891
4,298
2,854
838,624
256

4843
138,068
21,192
16,127

132
116
108
112

112
105
110

90

61

109

122

137
100
106
1193
167

118
103
148
151
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USA

USA

USA

Korea
Korea
Japan

France

France

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan
Korea
USA
UK

Denmark
USA
Sweden

USA

1B

1B

1B

A

A

A

A

A

A

1B

A

[1A

1B

1B

r

R EE
BB BB
BRI M BR

B1F ~ 25
B1E ~ B ~ Rp

e
o

i
1Bk

i~ IR
#fF - B ~ B4
foik

3k Bl
=

=N

BB

IR

Luca Guadagnino
Nicholas Stoller
Mark Mylod
Tommy Wirkola
]

FiRE

N TTE

Jean-Jacques
Annaud

Jean-Pierre
Dardenne ~
Luc Dardenne

BaisE

SER(C

=KREE

AU
A i
FEA
James Cameron

Mark Cousins

Ali Abbasi
Joel Crawford
Ruben Ostlund

Steven Spielberg

B
BVI
RIRE
ME

REE
=5
Medial ink

RE

Neofilms

Muse

Bk
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[ %7.2 k=5uR |

BVI

Avatar: The Way of Water FAINLIE : K& 14/12/2022 02/05/2023 140 139,240,955 838,524 193 A EpfE~ Bk ~ &%)  James Cameron
2 Top Gun: Maverick HEEE : BT 26/05/2022  14/12/2022 203 107,702,455 1,139,672 131 USA A EfE ~ BB Joseph Kosinski  JKHIZR ~ M3
3 Doctor Strange In The Multiverse & 21§42 : 3%% T 04/05/2022  22/07/2022 80 65,484,607 799,747 127 USA A B)fE B Sam Raimi S
of Madness FH
4 Jurassic World: Dominion BRELHR - HOBTERE  02/06/2022  07/09/2022 98 51,332,743 574,044 147 USA A EpfE~ Bk~ R4] Colin Trevorrow BRIk
5  Black Panther: Wakanda Forever 2592 : B EE5% 09/11/2022  31/01/2023 84 48,674,162 451,753 162 USA HA EF -~ B Ryan Coogler Ercd S il =)
6  Thor: Love and Thunder EAE4 - FEEE  06/07/2022 16/10/2022 103 48,568,367 607,649 119 USA A e~ Big Taika Waititi i = e =1
7 Minions: The Rise of Gru PRAR T 29/06/2022 08/11/2022 133 38,976,800 588,180 88 USA | = Kyle Balda BRIk 3
8  Black Adam 2oy 20/10/2022 11/01/2023 84 24,402,499 318,687 126 USA 1B ElS Jaume Collet-Serra  ZE#4K
9  Fantastic Beasts: The Secrets 2B ERES A 22 1% 21/04/2022  20/06/2022 61 23,361,764 265,139 143 USA HA B~ &4 David Yates HELN
Of Dumbledore =
10  The Batman IR ISR 27/04/2022  05/07/2022 70 17,460,118 161,854 177 USA 1B B)fE - BIfE Matt Reeves e
11 Everything Everywhere All At TFELHITTFS 19/05/2022 28/08/2022 102 13,563,562 172,473 140 USA 1B BME~E5 B4 BIxK W=
Once Daniel Scheinert
12 Jujutsu Kaisen: Zero BI5 ik FeMrEE; o 19/05/2022  30/09/2022 135 13,322,937 187,434 106 Japan 1A EhE MMEE MediaLink
13 Lightyear HAFIEE 16/06/2022  09/08/2022 55 12,355,439 186,210 105 USA A EE Angus Maclane Escd =i =1
14 Doraemon The Movie: Nobita's ?-S%%H}QA% ORI 04/08/2022  28/09/2022 56 11,434,302 200,884 109 Japan [ EE I[mi= ARV
Little Star Wars 2021 FHEH/NEZFE 2021
15 Bullet Train ¥Fy|E 04/08/2022  16/10/2022 74  11,334393 149,438 127 USA 1B EhfE David Leitch SONY
16 Puss In Boots: The Last Wish MEERIMR - 8+116&ay  22/12/2022 31/03/2023 100 9,519,915 138,068 103 USA | = Joel Crawford B
17  One Piece Film Red - 25/08/2022  23/11/2022 91 8,085,865 105,446 116 Japan A = AOEA Neofilms
18  Emergency Declaration V]S 04/08/2022  26/10/2022 84 6,888,395 93,392 141 Korea 1B PAE::3 EBTEM Co
19 Uncharted WiEiER 23/06/2022  14/08/2022 53 6,037,078 88,991 116 USA 1A EF - BR Ruben Fleischer ~ SONY
20  Silent Parade FRIRMIFIRG JIZRE0%E  22/09/2022  16/11/2022 56 5,364,605 81,694 131 Japan 1A SREE [EEEGIN it
7
21 Broker T EEh 23/06/2022  28/09/2022 98 5,233,426 76,477 130 Korea A Bl A Ered
22 The Menu AR T 01/12/2022  20/01/2023 51 5,084,875 70,466 108 USA B =& 2~ BIE  Mark Mylod BVI
23 Ticket To Paradise ERASS 06/10/2022  14/12/2022 70 4,826,448 71,627 104 USA HA EE BB Ol Parker BIRE
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25
26

27
28

29

30
&
32
88
34
35

36
37
38

39

40
41
42

43

44

Moonfall
DC League Of Super-Pets

Sword Art Online the Movie -
Progressive- Scherzo of Deep
Night

Elvis

Evangelion: 3.0+1.01 Thrice
Upon A Time

Crayon Shinchan The Movie:
The Tornado Legend Of Ninja
Mononoke

Sonic The Hedgehog 2
Decision to Leave

Sing 2

Fall

Morbius

Dragon Ball Super: Super Hero

Smile
Alienoid

Sumikkogurashi: The Little
Wizard in the Blue Moonlight

Detective Conan: The Bride of
Halloween

Nope
Shin Ultraman
The Bad Guys

Butt Detective the Movie:
Shiriarty + The Dream Jumbo
Sweet Potato Cake Festival

Violent Night

BEREE
DCHBEEHAHS

TS EISR -
Progressive- (&) [E&
Bk R
SHE
7Fﬁ1ﬁm ﬁgﬁ j:ﬂ'ﬁrgj
ZhR - A&

/RIS ¢ i
BEREVEE

BEFREF2
DFHPRD
EZEWE2
& 20008R
JELESL

BETRERIZIR © AR
£y
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ERBEINE A
BIGhR AR\
EeARMELZT
BIZhR ZIEHITE
BRI

ek

o BA
BEHA

[ ERER 362”
ZANERES + 24
E@E,\‘\Eﬁgﬁt}%ﬁﬂ
Br

21/04/2022
04/08/2022
24/11/2022

23/06/2022
18/08/2022

21/07/2022

21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/04/2022
15/09/2022
19/05/2022
29/09/2022

29/09/2022
18/08/2022
23/06/2022

28/07/2022

18/08/2022
13/10/2022
26/05/2022
18/08/2022

01/12/2022

08/06/2022
16/10/2022
15/01/2023

28/09/2022
27/11/2022

28/09/2022

06/09/2022
12/10/2022
19/06/2022
08/11/2022
19/06/2022
27/11/2022

30/11/2022
19/10/2022
14/09/2022

08/11/2022

12/10/2022
30/11/2022
16/07/2022
06/11/2022

18/01/2023

49
74
53

98
102

70

48
84
60
BB
32
60

63
63
84

104

49
52
81

49

4,786,272
4,273,405
3,957,059

3,927,215
3,619,659

3,457,660

3,365,948
3,075,421
3,066,090
2,971,869
2,969,639
2,952,144

2,932,522
2,762,444
2,738,562

2,675,011

2,599,780
2,561,125
2,510,297
2,351,678

2,286,303

£y
AR

68,358
66,642
51,839

39,947
29,797

58,196

54,571
41,471
47,432
44,144
43,037
38,812

40,391
37,070
46,466

42,253

30,235
34,647
37,931
41,333

32,614

131
107
101

160
155

100

123
(189
111
107
105
101

116
143
65

111

131
113
101
74

112

EHEBY

REENRH2022

A

USA

Japan

USA

Japan

Japan

USA
Korea
USA
USA
USA

Japan

USA
Korea

Japan

Japan

USA
Japan
USA

Japan

USA

1B

I1A

[55]

1B

K~ BL Roland Emmerich
EE Jared Stern
= AT
B Bli5 « F#  Baz Luhrmann
= g5
= BAREMN
E)fE ~ Bk » 8 Jeff Fowler
B BIfE - B ANEAD
BE Garth Jennings
BIE ~ BIE Scott Mann
e BB Daniel Espinosa
EE SERMAD
i Parker Finn
EifE~ B4 B4 EREF)
= RFHFEL
EE RRED

i ~ BAD ~ RBEE

Bl
EES
=

Bh1F

Dot

Jordan Peele
MO ER
Pierre Perifel

PR AT

Tommy Wirkola

)

Muse

Neofilms

Neofilms

IRRIER ~ M2
e s
RIREE
NE

SONY

SONY

IRALE ~ Az
g

Muse

MY

IRIRF
Neofilms ~ I3z
IRERFUE

|37 ~ OSE

%ﬂ

Just ~

RIREE
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BEBTFENSEH 2022

k| ZBEE & HE . 5 (== ( BEEE
= E== 5 Eith Sl Ry LR BTRE (E8)
The Black Phone =R 22/06/2022 10/08/2022 1,907,096 26,774 104 1B s~ BEEE « BEIE  Scott Derrickson  IRERF/ZE
46 The Movie: Cherry Magic! Thity ~ BEEAR 21230558 09/06/2022  28/08/2022 81 1,900,225 26,964 104 Japan A Zg &4 BBF REAE Just
Years of Virginity Can Make 2R3B  UFEiEE
You a Wizard?! B EED
47  The Devil's Light Bz 27/10/2022  14/12/2022 49 1,890,260 27,471 93 USA 1B ©=iE Daniel Stamm Just ~ 3L
48  The Lost City S A R A 16/06/2022  13/07/2022 28 1,857,948 30,261 112 USA A Bj)fE~ =8|~ FE Adam Nee RS ~ Mz
Aaron Nee
49  Triangle of Sadness EREKA 29/12/2022  22/03/2023 84 1,744,232 21,192 148  Sweden 1B =g BliS Ruben Ostlund i
50  Strange World TEAHR 24/11/2022 20/01/2023 58 1,719,043 27,704 102 USA I = Don Hall FEEOALE
51  Confidential Assignment 2: WEEH2 - 08/09/2022  02/11/2022 56 1,610,402 25,534 129 Korea 1B EE ~ 25 =458 ME
International International
52  Operation Mincemeat AR 16/06/2022 21/08/2022 67 1,681,411 22,855 128 UK 1A BlE ~ 8% John Madden e
53  Laal Singh Chaddha FIEABER 22 08/09/2022  02/11/2022 56 1,512,867 18,833 162 India A =&~ g5~ &5 Advait Chandan SRS ~ iR
54  Orphan: First Kil MEERIE 01/09/2022  23/10/2022 53 1,466,646 22,074 99 USA 1B 2z William Brent Bell ~ Just ~ |3z
55  Amsterdam [(EpagiEEoNy 06/10/2022  16/11/2022 42 1,415,189 19,217 135 USA 1B 5 - e~ %5 David O.Russell  BVI
56  The Fabelmans =B S EEAL 29/12/2022  12/03/2023 74 1,373,279 16,127 151 USA 1B Elis Steven Spielberg 3z
57  The Roundup IBIRERT © L 26/05/2022  31/07/2022 67 1,222,756 17,674 107 Korea 1B JogR B e g
58  The Last 10 Years fRED 104 20/10/2022 11/01/2023 84 1,222,655 18,313 125 Japan 1A 5 BEHEA =
59  Ambulance +3ERE 12/05/2022 25/05/2022 14 1,172,963 17,292 137 USA 1B B{E ~ B Michael Bay BERE
60 Halloween Ends THEBXS 13/10/2022 16/11/2022 35 1,168,378 17,270 111 USA 1B EBhfE ~ 240 « ZBI1E  David Gordon Green IRIRE
61  The Confidence Man JP - (EFEREERDIP © & 13/10/2022  07/12/2022 56 1,144,884 19,073 127 Japan [A BlfE A= e
Episode of the Hero i
62  The Worst Person in the World ~ t E& BRI A 12/05/2022 13/07/2022 63 1,129,719 15,341 128  Norway I =gl -~ =% Joachim Trier e
63  The Unbearable Weight Of R 21/04/2022 25/05/2022 35 1,109,134 16,124 107 USA 1B EE « =8 Tom Gormican piiAva
Massive Talent
64  Three Thousand Years Of Longing =F4Ef9;8 2 01/09/2022  22/10/2022 52 1,063,963 14,925 109 USA 1B EIfE &4 - ZIE  George Miller S
65 That Time | Got Reincarnated as  BEA T4 BRSSP 3 08/12/2022  29/01/2023 53 1,036,485 15,387 109 Japan A ghE R Muse
a Slime the Movie: Scarlet Bond — IfEE 4= 2135 iR 405&
v
66  Hunt T 20/10/2022  03/12/2022 45 968,696 15,798 126 Korea 1B EhE - BIfE - B FBE WE
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68

69

70
71

72
73

74
75
76

77
78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85

86

Evangelion: 3.33 You Can (Not)
Redo.

The Quintessential Quintuplets
Movie

Evangelion: 2.22 You Can (Not)
Advance.

Character

Evangelion: 1.11 You Are (Not)
Alone.

Decibel
Scream (2022)

See How They Run
Vietnamese Horror Story

Lyle, Lyle, Crocodile

Don't Worry Darling

Butt Detective The Movie : The
Secret of Souffle Island +Shinkai
No Survival

Fireheart

Downton Abbey: A New Era
Haw

Where The Crawdads Sing

Even If This Love Disappears
Tonight

Laid-Back Camp the Movie

Chickenhare and the Hamster of
Darkness

Cube

it EEE
Bk Q

BY DEDHIEHIR

B8 LHE

RSB
B K

BERALE

AR E BN
B
Cay=| I;L’E

HiGREE

EmiTH (2022)

—&HE
oo
2L

MNESE

AELIRER

RRER : TP ES
R + REXRER

ANDK
EERE | R
3R T Haw
TR
BB ST
TS

B £9BE

HRME  SHER
2R

[ Amvys)

11/08/2022

06/10/2022

04/08/2022

30/06/2022
28/07/2022

01/12/2022
21/04/2022

29/09/2022
28/07/2022
03/11/2022

22/09/2022
05/05/2022

18/08/2022
09/06/2022
29/09/2022
15/09/2022
08/12/2022

06/10/2022
29/09/2022

21/04/2022

31/08/2022

23/11/2022

31/08/2022

24/08/2022
31/08/2022

20/01/2023
18/05/2022

08/11/2022
31/08/2022
16/12/2022

08/11/2022
19/06/2022

02/10/2022
05/08/2022
12/11/2022
19/10/2022
20/01/2023

08/11/2022
20/11/2022

18/05/2022

49

28

56
35

41
35
44

48

46

46

45
85

44

964,257

961,337

943,128

876,518
862,627

849,816

841,575

835,115
802,493
V. 9iE82;

791,135
790,264

757,026
782,159
739,484
696,746
695,256

650,233
638,632

620,539

£
AR

10,682

13,272

10,348

12978
9,783

13,831
12,361

12,021
11,635
12,011

9,921
13,048

12,377
10,222
13218
9,467
11,130

937
10,409

8311

)—TE

Japan

137

113

127
102

111

115

99
108
107

124
80

93
126
119
126

122

121
92

109

Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

Korea

USA

USA
Vietnam

USA

USA

Japan

France
UK
Japan
USA

Japan

Japan

France

Japan

EHEBY

REENRH2022

1B

A

1B

1B

1B

A

1B

A

1B

1B

1A

A

1B

1B

BE EIFEA Neofilms
BE FREE Neofilms
EIES EEF 75 Neofilms
B3R B~ BIRE KHE o
BE SR Neofilms
BE BB B &R ME
i ~ BREE ~ BIE Matt Bettinelli-Olpin ~  JRRIZE ~ Mz
Tyler Gillett
FREE N BiR Tom George BVI
BIfE ~ s ~ BB Tran Hou Tan EF Vi
= Will Speck SONY
Josh Gordon
TREE 1R Olivia Wilde AR
EpE FEERASE ~ ABIE  OSE » Just
BE Laurent Zeitoun =
Bl Simon Curtis BB
BIfE RE—1D e 4
BlE ~ &~ ZiE  Olivia Newman SONY
EliE - BB =REH =k
EE TR Medial ink
BE Ben Stassen ~ Muse
Benjamin Mousquet
o N B BIE BEKEE BF Vi

2022FF B MM ERER

SNER B

37



DV PP) BB E SR 2022

LR | REFRE 275 FE ) =,
BF -

87  The North Sea EEL 22/09/2022  26/10/2022 586,471 9,986 107 Norway  IIA John Andreas
Andersen

88  Special Delivery TR IR 12/05/2022  08/06/2022 28 586,220 9,502 109 Korea 1B BhE  JBSE MR L

89  Beast B 01/09/2022 16/09/2022 16 558,114 9,060 93 USA 1B =iz Baltasar Kormakur RIS 2

90  Virus: 32 2532 03/11/2022  07/12/2022 35 557,675 7,833 90 Spain 1B P Gustavo Hernéndez ~ %%

91 | Am Woman BT 13/10/2022  30/11/2022 49 550,776 8,241 117  Australia  11B &5~ BIfE ~ % Unjoo Moon BF Vil

92  Wandering TRZ A 06/10/2022  07/12/2022 63 516,962 7,700 151 Japan 1B Bl - BsE ZiEH g

93  The Contractor B 30/06/2022 25/07/2022 26 510,482 9,273 104 USA 1B B{E Tarik Saleh ST

94  Memory KiER 11/08/2022  21/09/2022 42 500,593 8,085 114 USA I EpfE~ B ~ BIE  Martin Campbell A ~ SM ~ UE

CMN

95  Bones And Al BN 24/11/2022  11/01/2023 49 498,760 7,077 132 USA M Eli§~ 2~ 1B Luca Guadagnino 4

96 Madres Paralelas EMELS 19/05/2022  20/07/2022 63 496,887 7,839 123 Spain 1B BliE Pedro Almodévar 2%

97  Shark Bait B 22/09/2022  09/10/2022 18 442,398 7417 85 UK 1B BiE James Nunnh Wz

98  She Said k) 17/11/2022  09/01/2023 54 433,992 6,880 129 USA A BlE Maria Schrader B

99  Blacklight BRBT 09/06/2022  22/06/2022 14 400,654 7,665 105 USA 1B EhfE Mark Williams W=

100 The Northman 5197 IN 11/08/2022  29/09/2022 50 383,103 4,501 137 USA 1B B BliS Robert Eggers B

101  Life is Beautiful HECHIBIT 20/10/2022  14/12/2022 56 377,434 6,980 123 Korea 1A EB T TE ERR e

102 Fast & Feel Love TR PR 17/11/2022  23/12/2022 37 354,365 6,379 132 Thailand 1A EfE~E& - BlE Nawapol g
Thamrongrattanarit

103 Men of Plastic MEBARM 01/12/2022  04/01/2023 35 353,720 6,279 112 Korea A BliE Rz 2t

104 Some Like It Rare REZNE 19/05/2022  15/06/2022 28 351,281 5,271 88 France 1l =g Fabrice Eboué MM2

105 Flee FELN 28/04/2022  15/06/2022 49 312,084 4,711 93  Denmark A = Jonas Poher e
Rasmussen

106 The Passengers of the Night B2 ik AR 20/10/2022  14/12/2022 56 301,969 4,958 112 France 1B BliE Mikhael Hers Eoe

107 Moonage Daydream - 24/09/2022 20/05/2023 239 293,093 2513 136 USA 1B S =E Brett Morgen BRIk E

108 Popran BRIK > JIB Rk 23/06/2022  27/07/2022 35 291,802 4,437 96 Japan 1B =] FHE—B MYWAY

109  99.9 Criminal Lawyer The Movie  EE§/hR 99.9 NAJRE 15/09/2022  19/10/2022 35 291,532 4,423 121 Japan A B BB AT i MYWAY

SOFHIES
110 Holy Spider LS 15/12/2022  27/01/2023 44 287,783 4,843 118  Denmark 11l JB5E ~ BIfE ~ #IE  Ali Abbasi o
111 Just Remembering O BB AR 16/06/2022  03/08/2022 49 284,368 4,321 115 Japan A BlIE ~ B8 WMERE S
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oo o | ZEEE 21 H‘E g % FAE

112 West Side Story o E 06/01/2022  11/05/2022 126 282,886 3,553 157 A Bis ~ Steven Spielberg BV

113 Memories [ fE=%Bek 07/07/2022  17/08/2022 42 280,862 4,257 114 Japan A e RRF S FHRAR R
28 ~ [N R

114  MOBILE SUIT GUNDAM Wahs 1=z Ex 25/08/2022  21/09/2022 28 279,946 3,951 109 Japan BE RERM Medialink
Cucuruz Doan's Island BT - BT S

115 And So The Baton Is Passed BRIk 08/12/2022  18/01/2023 42 274,535 4,891 137 Japan S BIEE ZHh ~ SM s CMN »

KD

116  Sadako DX BT DX 08/12/2022  02/01/2023 26 274,083 4,298 100 Japan B e~ IR AR i ot

117 Kamen Rider Beyond EXEIEA Beyond 21/04/2022  15/05/2022 25 252,464 4,070 98  Japan 1A BhE ~ B4 Ll &7 Neofilms
Generations Generations

118 Remember oIE o 1B 17/11/2022 14/12/2022 28 246,655 4,232 129 Korea 1B Bl =—1 ME

119  Girls To Buy FeUTEERIRY 01/09/2022  28/09/2022 28 243,139 3523 144 Poland 11 BliE Maria Sadowska 223

120  Happening BiE 11/08/2022  31/10/2022 82 233,238 3,841 100 France I BlIS Audrey Diwan o

121 Pompo: The Cinephile —B  ERBITHN 01/09/2022  28/09/2022 28 219,167 3,361 95 Japan [ = FEEZ MYWAY

B BEEANEMER

122 Urban Myths S 07/07/2022  03/08/2022 28 205,592 3,227 123 Korea 1B ZiZ HURE ME

123 Titane K 21/04/2022 26/05/2022 36 201,238 3,065 109 France 11 |15 ~ Zuifs ~ B14]  Julia Ducournau e

124 Official Competition MHREEE 28/04/2022 19/07/2022 83 195,684 3,103 115 Spain 1B =2 Mariano Cohn ~ B

Gastén Duprat

125 Happy Hour Part 1 Lt (RIE) 12/06/2022 30/08/2022 80 190,296 1,622 203 Japan 1A ElIE BN e

126  Pil's Adventures ERASR 18/08/2022  31/08/2022 14 187,422 3,389 89 France [ B2 Julien Fournet Muse

127 Bros =524 25/11/2022  30/12/2022 36 186,785 2,359 116 USA 1B =5 BI5 Nicholas Stoller BRI

128 AHero REAT T 19/05/2022 18/07/2022 61 182,353 2,826 128 Iran 1A Bl Asghar Farhadi =

129 A Hundred Flowers I=x(4 01/12/2022 20/01/2023 51 176,316 2,998 105 Japan 1A Bl JIRTTSR, =5

130 Confession HiBHE 08/12/2022  20/01/2023 44 175,902 2,854 106 Korea A RSB~ B BIE FEAR e

131 Prior Convictions BRI 30/06/2022  03/08/2022 35 169,815 2,603 134 Japan 1B B BB === =5

132 What Did You Eat Yesterday? FERMZER BIEAR 12/05/2022 21/06/2022 41 162,818 2,192 120 Japan [A BIE - =I5 IR Neofilms
The Movie

133 Free! - the Final Stroke — the B35 HR Free! -the 14/07/2022 10/08/2022 28 160,759 2,287 107 Japan = AR EEE Neofilms
second volume Final Stroke- &&=

134 Marry Me FEEEREA 28/04/2022  02/06/2022 36 160,698 2,246 113 USA HA =525 Kat Coiro BERE
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LR | REFRE E FE y gAY sE SIS

135  First Gentleman Fetitd N 26/05/2022  22/06/2022 160,197 2,445 122 Japan | =5 SAEEBEA Just ~ ZNHD ~ SM
WH CMN~ KD~ iD
136 Notre-Dame On Fire EREFE  NEF 01/12/2022 11/01/2023 42 155,200 2,750 110 France 1A =S Jean-Jacques MedialLink
I Annaud
137  Akira And Akira My ERHE 10/11/2022  21/12/2022 42 153,909 2,649 129 Japan | 5 =AREE =y
138 I'M Your Man A5 A 28/07/2022 31/08/2022 35 149,898 2,467 108  Germany 1B =g~ B« BfE Maria Schrader e s
139 The Good Boss BB 05/05/2022  20/07/2022 77 148,794 2,442 121 Spain 1B =& Fernando Ledénde =%t
Aranoa
140 Ballad Of A White Cow FRARE 14/07/2022  24/08/2022 42 146,015 2,581 106 Iran 1A BlI5 Behtash Sanaeeha s =%
Maryam
Moghaddam
141 Bad Luck Banging or Loony Porn &= 858 At 02/06/2022 06/07/2022 35 132,395 2,363 106  Romania 1 =8 BB Radu Jude e A
142  Kamen Rider Revice x 15 a8 AREVICE X £ 17/11/2022 14/12/2022 28 123,721 1,826 95 Japan 1A BE ~ BI4] WAE— Neofilms
Donbrothers The Movie IR EREEBX THE MOVIE IR BEAR
143  Petite Maman RARFT I 14/07/2022  09/08/2022 27 121,953 2,252 73 France | BIE ~ 4] Céline Sciamma %%
144  The Desperate Hour BIE—/\FF 13/10/2022 02/11/2022 21 121,017 2,133 84 USA 1A B BR Phillip Noyce W=
145  Nitram BHFE 01/09/2022  05/10/2022 35 113,804 2,166 112 Australia 1B B3~ BB ~ BIE  Justin Kurzel e o
146  Happy Hour Part 2 BT (BR) 12/06/2022  30/08/2022 80 108,710 1,651 115 Japan 1A BlE BOREN e
147 The 355 355 1 S 15/09/2022  02/10/2022 18 107,984 1,800 123 USA A e Simon Kinberg =
148  Freel —the Final Stroke — the BISAR Free! -the 21/04/2022  09/05/2022 19 105,015 1,613 87 Japan | g SAREAE Neofilms
first volume Final Stroke- Bif&
149 Before, Now & Then BRI K 2 15/09/2022  23/10/2022 39 92,737 1,731 104  Indonesia  IB B « fEsE Kamila Andini =
150 Intimacies Part 1 (A=) BB 10/09/2022  28/10/2022 49 76,092 1,126 113 Japan 1A BEE BOEN e
151  Aline BEREI 09/06/2022  28/06/2022 20 75,298 1,083 127 France A fES2 - EIIS ~ =% Valerie Lemercier WU ~ PDM ~ A,
152 Intimacies Part 283 CEBY BE 10/09/2022 28/10/2022 49 67,802 978 142 Japan I ElE BELOREN e
153  The Man Who Sold His Skin BRERT 07/07/2022 13/08/2022 38 64,266 1,265 104 Tunisia A =l Kaouther Ben Hania First
154  Tori and Lokita /N 01/12/2022 20/01/2023 51 61,313 1,256 90 France 1A =S Jean-Pierre e
Dardenne
Luc Dardenne
155 Tomb Of The River ShESTRE 28/07/2022 17/08/2022 21 60,652 968 120 Korea 1B BE -~ BIS FEMW WU

40 2022FFEELMRNEWER SNEH A B



BEEEFRENRH2022

| ZEEE 21 H‘E g % FAE

156  Toku Touken Ranbu - BT RIELE—-TER 22/09/2022  05/10/2022 54,571 732 Japan A EIES Neofilms
Hanamaru: Yuki No Maki — gy ~EBoE~

157  Fortune Favors Lady Nikuko BT 26/05/2022  15/06/2022 21 51,950 1,022 97 Japan A EJES e Neofilms

158  Anais In Love = - v 27/10/2022 22/11/2022 27 49,279 1,045 98 France 11 =E N BE Charline First

Bourgeois-Tacquet

159 1982 22191982 03/11/2022  23/11/2022 21 49,224 1,070 105  Lebanon  IIA BliE ~ EE Oualid Mouaness W=

160 Toku Touken Ranbu - 5 T RIELSE—TER 03/11/2022  26/11/2022 24 43937 607 80 Japan [ BhE HEAIRR Neofilms
Hanamaru: Tsuki No Maki — ) ~AzE~

161 Three Floors ZREARHIRHIL 05/05/2022  15/06/2022 42 39,055 816 121 Italy 1B =l Nanni Moretti e

162 Deemo Memorial Keys B35 DEEMO 18 30/06/2022  06/07/2022 7 38,809 639 89 Japan [ = BEE— Neofilms

MR —{REEME
B 2H5NhERe-

163 Tailor ZHETEE 08/09/2022  05/10/2022 28 37,934 597 101 Greece =5 BI% Sonia Liza EHEET
Kenterman
164  Toku Touken Ranbu - T RIELE—TER 01/12/2022  13/12/2022 13 34,296 456 61 Japan gE FEAE Neofilms
Hanamaru: Hana No Maki — g ~EEZE~
165 The Year of the Everlasting RRCE 29/09/2022  22/10/2022 24 30,230 639 122 USA A Blis Jafar Panahi I=Ls
Storm [RETER
Malik Vitthal ~

Laura Poitras ~
Dominga Sotomayor
David Lowery ~

Apichatpong
Weerasethakul
166  Paranoia Agent Part 2 ZERIEAEE) 05/05/2022  18/05/2022 14 29,899 524 148 Japan 1l BE S8 Neofilms
167 KINMOZA The Movie: Thank BISHR Z4HtE 28/04/2022  08/05/2022 11 20,122 295 82 Japan [ BhE ZFRA Neofilms
youl! Thank you!!
168 Jolt ESRegn 28/04/2022  11/05/2022 14 17,427 289 92 USA B BfE~ =&~ JBFE Tanya Wexler WU ~ PDM
169 Two Komachis ~ A/NET 21/04/2022  27/04/2022 7 14,543 241 86 Japan 1B 4] ZARMA Meja
170  The Story of Film: A New Tt Sy $E 14/12/2022  28/01/2023 46 12,781 256 167 UK 1B 8% Mark Cousins e
Generation
171 Easter Sunday EREDZ 15/09/2022  21/09/2022 7 4126 70 96 USA A =& Jay Chandrasekhar |37
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E|2022F HIREBBERINZERE

. EREENE

BWBEEERRINEREDRIFTERM « &8 « R REMEIMLENTESE - BURKE !
(i) EXBBEFEEHHERAT

(i) ZAHEXEBBERELAS

(iii) ST ARECHAE

(iv) EMEER

(v) HEE®RNETE

BHREERAM ~ 578 ~ FTIK « BIRARS - HLIES Rt EEA -

. 2022FEEBEFAMERE
2022 HEIEBFEEF TN EIR LI > ERSHEBBHRFTEZEAIMETARE(TR)  6hEXABEHLAMESAL  RrEREA

15.39f87T * (ERHAHABZEFE299.48(8TT4I5.5 % ° 2022¢a BEFEAMNEFTERETBEAMSHAA (FRARED) - LR EAHAY
ZETRERTI2ETT
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| R8.1 022FRHERLRESELAED (KEEHT

Detective Vs. Sleuths BRE (MHRAR ) 08/07/2022 08/09/2022 712,105 a1 9
2 Warriors of Future AEST (BEMKIE) 05/08/2022 01/12/2022 679,418 =Ei= 15
3 Table For Six FEBL (ERTEBIRELT) 09/09/2022 16/12/2022 107,229 BE 16
4 Hero tREAR (HES) 09/09/2022 10/11/2022 56,208 & 24
5  Don't Forget | Love You SREEMR (FERICKER) 14/02/2022 16/03/2022 56,023 a1 2
6  Come Back Home By (H8) 03/10/2022 25/11/2022 19,991 == 23
7 Septet: The Story of Hong Kong T AR (B ARBL) 29/07/2022 29/09/2022 165,646 a1 12
8  Sunshine of My Life —RREEAT (HMIEARE) 02/09/2022 26/11/2022 6,183 HBE 18
9  Burning g (%1%) 18/06/2022 14/01/2023 1015 BE 6
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. 2022FFEELLEERERE

20220E B 12 EBBHASEEH T EtEENATESE(TRE)S09EBTT - HHHAEEIMS6ETHNRER » HHERAIE0.14% « BHEER
9Ffl » BVEMERFTERE2,327,40970 ; HALEAMEIRA3ES  &EMERFTEFE5,760,8467T © 2022 EEBEF TR EMENEEETE AT B
A EIAA (RIERE) @ 8E8ERFTERE/4,410,9997T °

8.2 2022FAEEM IMEBERXFE (KEEHF) WA I2022F BB EH LREY
Detective Vs. Sleuths HRE 19/08/2022 04/12/2022 4,410,999 =it
2 Table For Six AR 23/09/2022 13/11/2022 1,069,383 FEEE 16
3 Love After Love 5—IEE 14/01/2022 13/02/2022 980,173 =Xt *
4 Chilli Laugh Story BEZER 22/07/2022 02/10/2022 504,321 FBEE 8
5  Mama's Affair F s E I es (8 02/09/2022 11/12/2022 456,510 FEEE 14
6  Septet: The Story of Hong Kong TAZERK 22/07/2022 16/10/2022 369,674 &1 12
7 The First Girl | Loved EEURZRIR 15/07/2022 07/08/2022 82,398 BE *
8  Sunshine of My Life —BREETT 08/09/2022 02/10/2022 80,202 FEEE 18
9  Tales From The Occult KETNE 07/10/2022 23/10/2022 69,773 BE 17
10 Pretty Heart B 30/09/2022 09/10/2022 46,582 BE 11
11 Hong Kong Family B - B 22/12/2022 - 12,770 BE 26
12 Part-Time Girlfriend #PTCFHE A 14/01/2022 20/10/2022 5,470 VB *
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IV. 2022F&FEABREHMKERBERATRE

2022F HHE 0B IMF S LM BIREFEBERERUNVEEER - RAZENAFIEIT ( FRE ) 576,9567T « EFEE 76
R ERE#134,265T0 ; BEHEANMERA3E - Rt EE#A442,6917T ©
02 EEBEXEFINENEETELATBLEANMEAL (HIEKRE) » R5rERE330,4727T °

| R8.3 2002 EF MR EH LREEBE L (REEHF

KA (35%) K& () PER BREM RREE (se0) | am se |FERHEED
KB
24

Detective Vs. Sleuths TRERARE 21/07/2022 28/09/2022 330,472 9
2 Come Back Home B 27/10/2022 30/11/2022 94,004 & 23
3 Breakout Brothers 2 IR 2 13/01/2022 23/02/2022 28,248 FEEE 1
4 Table For Six BRI 08/09/2022 26/10/2022 28,007 BE 16
5  Breakout Brothers 3 R P33 30/06/2022 10/08/2022 26,913 B 3
6  Chilli Laugh Story ERES 14/07/2022 03/08/2022 22,420 VEEE 8
7 Tales From The Occult KX 15/09/2022 05/10/2022 20,715 B 17
8  Septet: The Story of Hong Kong T AZEER 07/07/2022 27/07/2022 18,215 =Eis| 12
9 Life Must Go On T B EER 06/10/2022 12/10/2022 4,080 FBEE 19
10  Mama's Affair R4 a 28 — (& 11/08/2022 24/08/2022 3,882 FEEE 14
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2022F HB10M B EBRALREWM LR - RIFEHHEELERENZEFER > RAREHNABRADSE (TE) 8,269,0009%F °
HPBERTE - R5tEREX2,669,0009F ; BBHEAMSIHAIE - R5tFEE495,5690,0009F °
022 EEBEXEERADNEETELBTBERNMEA (FHRERE) - £E5FEFE4,300,0009F °

| R8.4 00 FERECTEB LMNEEBEAE (KEEHF) S—
Detective Vs. Sleuths BB 14/07/2022 4,300,000 amn
2 Table For Six BBV 15/09/2022 - 1,700,000 T 16
3 Don't Forget | Love You REXZREBNR 14/02/2022 - 720,000 E=Ei= 2
4 Come Back Home LR 27/10/2022 - 570,000 2 23
5  Breakout Brothers 3 RT3 16/06/2022 - 300,000 B 3
6  Chilli Laugh Story BERE 14/07/2022 - 300,000 TBE 8
7 Breakout Brothers 2 IR TLEE2 20/01/2022 - 128,000 BE 1
8  Just 1 Day HEIR 17/03/2022 - 100,000 FREE 10
9  Tales From The Occult FKETNRE 22/09/2022 - 95,000 TBE 17
10  Life Must Go On R BOMEER 06/10/2022 - 46,000 BE 19
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V. 2022FEFEBEFRHEHMBIMIESEE

2022F HBBHBE BB AHMBINAFT MR E R MR - ZSEEBEREmRME ~ 463 ~ BN ~ 78RS EHNZE S 1A 5R8.5-8.9F8 R » IRIFME R
B A EIREMBIMEZRMERFER - RAREARES (TR) 1,118,091 -

2022F M ER PN BEBEFHIE - EFEERE4I381,0077T °

| %85 2025 mRER CRELBLHAR (KRR T
. KA (35%) K& () PER rEmE (usp) | amsmE | EHEE
1 Come Back Home £ 05/10/2022 23/10/2022 308,730 & 23
2 Don't Forget | Love You AESHHREMR 30/11/2022 23/03/2023 65,620 a1 7
3 Raging Fire 794 20/01/2022 23/01/2022 6,657 At *
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20227 b E R CIRIBEB BRI - EEEFE#210,1877T °

| %8.6 20226 v FEEEY

)—#%(9&?{) HE (%) B A REEE (us0) | amsmm | FEEIEES

1 The Sparring Partner IEEEER 09/12/2022 15/01/2023 210,187 BE

2022 BN B LRV B BB ILIHE - RIEREAY257,6527T ©

| R8.7 202FWNEH LREBBYLE (KERHF

. K& (%) K& ($%) MEAH REEE (uso) | amomm | FEEIEES
1 Table For Six BRI 03/11/2022 18/12/2022 164,137 BE 16
2 Mama’s Affair RIS AV (@ 11/08/2022 30/10/2022 52,284 A 14
3 The Sparring Partner IESR/EER 22/12/2022 19/02/2023 41,231 BE 21
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2022/ F A PR A B S DRIV BB BRIL3EL - EIEEE#Y25,1617T °

| %8.8 202 ATHERLIRESEELE (KEEHF)

)#zwefz) HE (%) P A REEE (uso) | o mm | FIEIEED

1 Table For Six BRES 03/11/2022 27/11/2022 16,643
2 The Sparring Partner IESREER 22/12/2022 01/01/2023 4,641 BE 21
3 Mama's Affair e == B 11/08/2022 21/08/2022 3,867 BE 14

2022F K Hip LRI BB ERHSES R REA244,0947T ©

| %8.9 2022FEEEH MESEYLE (K2EHT)

)#%(safz) HE (%) P A REEE (uso) | ammm | FEEIEED

Table For Six BRENL 25/11/2022 27/12/2022 84,320
2 Mama's Affair R4 a s (8 19/08/2022 21/10/2022 63,304 BE 14
3 The Sparring Partner =10 18/11/2022 09/12/2022 54,938 BE 21
4 Hong Kong Family B - B 31/12/2022 20/01/2023 27,541 BE 26
5  Far Far Away “gILER 30/09/2022 02/11/2022 13,991 FEEE 13
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2022 F HAIE B IEEBLK

LRIE B A65ME

KB EBFA R (MCL CINEMAS PLUS+ 3B B fe)

B 1E2022812H31H

| %9 20025FBEREE

e —— e L= LS e

ACX Cinemas@Harbour North
B+ cinema apm

B+ cinema MOKO

Broadway Cinematheque
Broadway Hollywood

Broadway Kingswood

Broadway Kwai Fong

Broadway MongKok

Broadway The ONE

Broadway Tsuen Wan

CANDY PARK BY CINEMA CITY
CGV Cinemas D2 Place
Cine-Art House

Cine-Art House (Maritime Square)
Cinema City Chai Wan

Cinema City JP

Cinema City Langham Place
CINEMA CITY VICTORIA

Emperor Cinemas City Walk

50 2022FEBERER

CNEBEBKENERILE63M

ACX Jurs &

B+ cinema apm

B+ cinema MOKO
BEE SFH0
BEE TEE

BEE =i

BEE %35

BEE HEA

BEE The ONE

BEE 24

CANDY PARK BY CINEMA CITY
CGV Cinemas D2 Place
FEER

FEB (FAH)
Cinema City L&
Cinema City JP

Cinema City BAZtth
CINEMA CITY VICTORIA
REBRZEENRM

2022FHEBERZRE

W K307 5RIR%E M 45,387 R EFF ©

FA

W 2965RIBE M 43,41 4R ER o

ACX Circuit
BEERR
BRI
BEERR
BEELR
BEERR
BEERR
BEERR
BEERR
BEERR
Cinema City
CGV Cinemas
A
2 EE
Cinema City
Cinema City
Cinema City
Cinema City

REEE

RS

BEE
i

143

825 6
749 5
460 4
1614 6
608 4
615 5
95 5
822 6
771 4
414 5
472 4
232 3
663 6
516 5
660 2
1102 6
59 )
687 5

 B2E B AR (BB ERRE

4,086,803
33,191,987
28,217,803

9,654,446

747,768

12,667,644
19,679,560
27,556,742
23,638,244
20,039,656

9,254,664
11,868,844

4,476,640
10,910,525

8,618,051
11,890,381
49,650,135

387,840
26,158,011

ERR EZ 3=l
fissE (FAsR /#5s BHA)

2B 1MHEM3AEE

2B 15HEMIBEE

» CINEMA CITY VICTORIA)

BHEERES



L ZGRE | SRKS | R0%E 1

Emperor Cinemas Entertainment Building

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Emperor Cinemas iSQUARE
Emperor Cinemas Ma On Shan
Emperor Cinemas The LOHAS
Emperor Cinemas Times Square
Emperor Cinemas Tuen Mun
Festival Grand Cinema

Golden Harvest Fanling

Golden Harvest Galaxy

Golden Harvest Grand Ocean
Golden Harvest Kai Tak
Golden Harvest MegaBox
Golden Harvest TaiPo

Golden Harvest the sky
Golden Harvest V WALK
Golden Harvest Whampoa
Golden Scene Cinema

Grand Kornhill Cinema

Grand Windsor Cinema

Hyland Theatre

K11 Art House

Louis Koo Cinema

Lumen Cinema

Lux Theatre

MCL Amoy Cinema

MCL Cheung Sha Wan Cinema
MCL Citygate Cinema

MCL Cyberport Cinema

MCL Green Code Cinema

R BTIREAT
HERIBE iISQUARE
HEEFRER O
L2 B BRI
REB RN ES
RERGEPIREES
Festival Grand Cinema
BEAKE
BRBES
BAEE
BRI
= AMegaBox
BANE
the sky EUEH
FARV WALK
EAER

DH

i

EE
[RI7CEE 5T

R0
B

K11 Art House
AREE
Lumen Cinema
BRI

MCL JBREIFE
MCL R &Rk
MCL SREHEIT
MCL Ei5 58T
MCL #38ERT

i)

SH

4

4+

B

ﬁ

T
38

T
£

"

+

T
K3

o+

4+

&
5t

4

=
==y
=
EE
&
=
&
==,
+E3
=E=.

5157
RERBT
MCLBZAR
N
EARBAR
EARG
EARBAR
N
ERBAR
EARL
EARBEAR
e N

?

= H e
[ 7C B R

MCLEAR
MCLF 4%
e
MCLBZAR
BB
Lumen Cinema
BRI
MCLBZAR
MCLFEAR
MCLPE47
MCLPZ 4R
MCLFE4R

RS
hEe

219
979
435
883
917
385
1196
226

456
203
852
377
975
419
1224
283
706
246
712
1708
121
452
363
603
418
673
818
285

5

[S) N

EHEBY

11,374,384
48,222,325
17,032,850
18,316,118
35,486,768
16,327,945
32,929,501
5,809,977
2,152,236
6,026,692
3,936,707
20,634,495
16,297,038
22,132,736
11,346,693
18,115,300
11,028,503
17,876,791
10,121,432
9,674,805
71,356,353
24,368
5,591,806
1,163,030
11,817,488
14,637,173
12,540,731
10,208,955
9,331,875

FEENRH2022

figst (P /%= A1)
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I T 7 Cma | e | suka | uwns i 0,/ R 2D

MCL Metro City Cinema MCL &R ST MCLBZAR wR 690 14,580,700
50  MCL South Horizons Cinema MCL /& 1EEIFT MCLBZAR BES 565 3 8,526,251
51 MCL CINEMAS PLUS+ PLAZA HOLLYWOOD MCL CINEMAS PLUS+ T B SEER e MCLBRAR JuEE 1611 6 20,858,829 07/07/202234 %
52  MCL Telford Cinema MCL =188 MCLPEAR B 789 6 27,929,511
53  MOVIE MOVIE Cityplaza MOVIE MOViE Cityplaza BEERR BES 987 7 26,482,635
54 MOVIE MOVIE Pacific Place MOVIE MOVIE Pacific Place BEERAR BES 581 6 23,241,260
55  Movie Town Movie Town MCLE4% R 1702 7 56,031,512
56 MY CINEMA YOHO MALL MY CINEMA YOHO MALL BEERS R 1211 8 53,095,381
57  Newport Theatre MERRT HMERR e 403 2 5,235,280
58  PALACE ifc PALACE ifc EEZEE BB 544 5 20,020,965
59  Paris London New York Milano Cinema BRI KEEER ERFTAR R 1026 4 12,794,310
60 PREMIERE ELEMENTS PREMIERE ELEMENTS BEERS JUEE 1567 12 35,565,020
61  President Theatre B ERT HEGRE 555 428 2 5,407,395
62  StagE StagE e N R 452 4 13,702,878
63  STAR Cinema STAR Cinema MCLFAR R 622 6 18,886,437
64  Sunbeam Theatre HAERAREIS BT 555 1141 2 350,730
65  The Metroplex )37 Cinema City B 1165 9 17,222,494

21 BREREREREIS  MEEEMKEES)  MEXD  “HNNE  RERREERENERUA—EMS o
2 ZHERERE  BFH2022601 B7HEESOEEE 2022048208 » H£104K 0 R2022F HEEEZE 104K
513 2022 ERHREEER TEREIAZAKMT

20214E7H8H-202241H6H - B5% ARER[RH| (#£183H)

20224F4H21H-2022F5818H - 50% ABEXRH (H28H)

20224F5319H-2022F12821H - 85% AREXRH (H217R)

2022412 8 22 BB IE & 100% A
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6] 2022FB/EFEESIRIA

FE16EDMBH REIBLEE2023F3H12HE1T

| R10 2022 B BEYATEGMIEIE (202241 51 ARE202241283181E) |

B EEEIEESS) K& () | R FriE2IE HEE: H 8
- #

1 | 18/02/2021 |Shock Wave 2 FESZH?2 BREEEERIREGAE IRER 16/01/2022
mESE (I08R)
mEERE (EMES - =4 Z=8)
BLEEEBE SRS miEBTHE (82124 ) 17/07/2022
RAEBERET (=8FE)
RIETEWR (REL - EHE)
REERENR (RES ~ MEBL - RIER - [AR2)
2 | 18/02/2021 |The Way We Keep EFEIK3 FERBBHTREGAE |- EEEY 16/01/2022
Dancing FAEBFBER SRS RERAIER A ( (EUOREIVRRES) - 17/07/2022
fEdh - BiE  BERR
i ERs o [5 - ROE
FI8 : BERE: M BIEE
Jan Curious ~
Kids Choir-B{R(Z
BIER SBNE
TER L)
3 | 04/03/2021 |Keep Roling HIFRER BLEFEBREERE RESE (38H) - 17/07/2022
HEEE (302 H)
4 | 11/03/2021 |One Second Champion | —Z&E BUEBBER S KR RiERE (EEH - A2 - 5[  £2ER) - 17/07/2022
mEEELE (RER) -
RIERAIER ( (SEEIEY) RERAIERRE ( (FRENTRY
fEdh - AEIE - [BfF@TONICK frih - BB - [BfF@TONICK
A - B Hi - B
ZIg : FABE « AfF@TONICK) FI8 : ARE « EF@TONICK )
MEEE (HEE)
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- B rmEs| e (FEx) A& () | AEHIE FrAESIE #E: F B
Eikd=s

25/04/2021 | Dynasty Warriors H"- FLEEEETEE REREERRT (RER) 17/07/2022
6 | 03/06/2021 | Drifting BACET FESHERTREGRE |- HEBER 16/01/2022
HEBY
REEE (F5E)
RiERE (Z=8%E)
RESEE (FER)
F12ESENERERER A BERZR REZH 27/01/2022
REEE (Z5E) REDE (FHE)
REDES (REF) REDES (REF)
RELEE (FEBY) RELES (FEY)
BEREXEHERGFEAR HESRRIAE 12/04{2022
BB mERHS FEHEBRAR (RE - =5E) FEEBRAR (FE - =5%E) 13/05/2022
FEREERAGE (AR ATE
B - RETE
HE  RIETF)
FAEBBEL DEE RESEY - 17/07/2022
RiERE (288 )
mEREEA (REF)
REBERE (FER)
nERRA (FER)
REARS (FEBY)
REERTEE (FEH)
REXEE (BMR)
RERRAISREL (&)
RERAIERE ( OBIORRD
e/ ~ E5 - EI8 : BHTD)
MEEE (F%E)
F33EE R REEEREY R - 08/09/2022
7 | 17/06/2021 |Hand Rolled Cigarette | F#5/E FE28EEBBLINREGRE |- i 16/01/2022
RIEEY
RS (BRIES)
REFEE (MR )
(#ETEH)
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BEEEERESS B& (Px) | s FriES2IE HE A

(&LHE)
17/06/2021 |Hand Rolled Cigarette | F45/& ZEEBEXTHBGRE | RERE (BRER  ZER)
ERBYERERSFERE WELE (REH) 12/04/2022
EBERRERHE FERESYACE (AC B8 - 13/05/2022
RE - BRIERA  EER
EE T MER)
BLETHEERSEKE RESERE (MR ) - 17/07/2022
RIEES (2176)
R (RAT -~ BIREE)
REXTEE (RIEE ~ EX)
BEREERR T (SRIER ~ RFH )
BAEENERET (BB
FESRE (REH) FELE (MRES)
8 | 24/06/2021 |Caught in Time P2 F2EEBEBXAREGAE |- HEEY 16/01/2022
RIEBR
REFHEE (REMH)
BUETANGAREREVE |HEET - 30/04/2022
BB REARBE FEREEVACHE (AR RE - 13/05/2022
fwmE - BUER s
BB REM)
BLUEB BB A RELEA (#EF) - 17/07/2022
MESE (BER )
9 | 15/07/2021 | TIME RHEES Fo8EEBERTREG AR - HREY 16/01/2022
RIEEY
BRAERE] (FFHE ~ MR ) REERE (FIFFE ~ MR )
REFEE (HE) REFES (HE)
RIELEE (EF%)
EHBYERSERALE - REBEA (HE) 12/04/2022
EEEBYRERBE FEHEBRAE (RE : mEE - MER) FEEBRAE (RE - [EE - MER) 13/05/2022
(#TH)
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B EEEEESS BE (hx) | s FrAESIE #E: F B

15/07/2021 | TIME

10 | 05/08/2021

11 | 12/08/2021

56 2022FBEBERIEBHIEL

Coffin Homes

Zero To Hero

SERMRGE

ISISMME T

L

(&tH)
EEBERIRBE FERESFAGE (AE UMW FEREBEXACE (A6 HUN
B ATEE ~ MR B - R R ~ MR
EE  HE - MER) BB HE - MER)
BLEB BB SEE BAERE (FIFFE ~ MR )
REBREH (HF) SEBEA (HE) 17/07/2022
REBRA (KME)
RiEARA (E5%)
RIEFRE (BEL)
B28[EE Sl AR G AR HEREBR 16/01/2022
RiERE (BRR ~ 42h)
F28EEBERTREGAE HEREY 16/01/2022
RIEFEE (RfE)
EEBERIIRT FEREEXACE (AE  FiEE 13/05/2022
R - B EXH
HE  RPIE OB
BRH )
BIEBEBEH DK REEY 17/07/2022
RIERE (FEX - BEXH%)
RESIE (RE)
RELEE (REM)
RESBERE (FHES) RIEBRA (OFHEE)
RIEFTEE (RfE)
RIEFTEE (BHE15)
REFAISEEL (BRF)
RERAIERIE ( (Bai)
Fih - BE
R BROvE
X0 : MIFERE)
F14ERFIEIFRETE R®EXR 21/12/2022

REBRA (545 )




BEEERFRENTEH2022

- RERE I
ing Fi Fis F2EB BB T AE G AL HEEEY 16/01/2022
RIEERE (BRARS) AEER (BRARS)
HEBYEEREEALE SEFS -7 12/04/2022
EERE (AR )
SRBNREIRRS FERESVAGE (AR Rl 13/05/2022
IRE - BRES  EE
EER
EE : HIEE)
FIEBREXSHE RESY REST 17/07/2022
REERE (AR ) RAEEE (AR )
RERY (OFRX)
B fEBTHE (BAERR) RAERHE (SAERR)
REBERST (BT AR - ABRE  T8%) | SESESET (BT AHE  S8EE FE85)
RERAISE A ( (KI5
fEdh - TR
H  BE
FI5 : HEE)
RETENR (IER - ks
Kaikangwol Rungsakorn ~ JEERI#Z )
SEGERR (RER  WEE  I8E  HER)
F33EHERLE PEEMREY 08/09/2022
HEEBRETA HESSREY
TEEXREER (FRAE) PEEYRESRE (BAR)
F8EEBERTREGAR REZEE (AFH) 16/01/2022
FBLEEBERSEE REZFA (AFH) 17/07/2022
FI3EERLE PEURPISES PEIRMRER R 08/09/2022
FEEBET TR EGAE HESY 16/01/2022
REZUEE (EFHE)
REZEE (BFEF)
F17BAIREEMER D BT 21/03/2022
EAFRIR R
(#FE)
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B EEEEESS) BE (hx) | s FrAESIE #E: F B

(&tH)
12/11/2021 | Anita Uisho iy B17EARIREEIMNERE - B
EEENERSFEALE - REFRE (EHE) 12/04/2022
EEEVRERBE FERESYACE (AG : 587 - 13/05/2022

iRE : RER N RIZR
EE  EFAHE - BRE)
BAEBBERSHE REER - 17/07/2022

REZERS (EHE)

SEBRA (HRE) -

REXERA (BFF) RELERE (BEFF)
RENES (EFE) REFTES (EFE)
RiEEY (FERH)

RIEXMIEE (HWR)

RERFENL (REH - ER2R) RIERFERRGT (REH  ERER)
RERAISXEL (BEE  RAK)
RETEYR (B2 REE) RETERR (ME2 RERK)
RERBUR (RER M4 - RER AR ) | REREUR (RER M4 - RER  HEGT)
EE33EERE REEBREY - 08/09/2022
HEEZSEMSES (/R )
5IEHEER SRR RIESHE (RLR) - 12/11/2022
RiEZER (EFHE)
Ry (LEz - RE%)
15 | 18/11/2021 | Limbo =] FE2EEBBHLAREGAE | RESER REER 16/01/2022
RESR (HRM)
RIESHEE (MHKR)
RIELHEE (2HE) REEE (BIHE)
ERERERGFEAE - RiEZER (BRE) 12/04/2022
ERBHREIRHE FERESHAEE (B8 MK - 13/05/2022
RE BRER - $EH
EE CRIRE)
(#TH)
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BEEE LRSS B (hx) | s ] FRIERIE fE A

FAEREBETSKE REER - 17/07/2022

BEf

18/11/2021 | Limbo =

BESFA (AR
REZES (ARE
BEARS (BTF
RERER (Eka) REER (k)
E#EB9# (David Richardson )
EBERE (EES)

REXEE (FH®R - TBR)
BRERBERRE (RER - ERW)
RERAIBREL (JIFHER)
REFEWE (Nopawat Likitwong )
RERERR (MEL - {305 ~ Z)35RE )

RiERE (&MLEE BEH) RIERE (BER 385 )
)
)
)

F33JFERLE PEEBRER - 08/09/2022
F5oESHiE - BREEREVR 25/11/2022

REBIER

RESR (BRE)
REBEA (MER)
REZEA (BIHE)
RESEA (%)

RENFEA (BRER -~ $E2H) REXREA (BRESR #)
RERS (Eka) RERS (k)

E&f£87%5 (David Richardson )

REREBRER (MEL - {305 ~ Z135RE ) REREBRR (MEL - {308~ TR3E)
EEFRMEET (%.ﬁﬁ FENX) ARG (BE% - T2R)

BEBX ( opawat Likitwong )
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- B rmEs| e (FEx) BE (hx) | s FrAESIE #E: F B

25/11/2021 | Love After Love —IEE FLEBBBESBE RIERY ($ CEG 17/07/2022
RiEST TS (%’5)
RERISEREET (MAHE)
RERAIBR AL (RAE—) RERAIBR AL (RAE—)
17 | 25/11/2021 | The First Girl | Loved EEURZR F17BARENEZ REBIT 21/03/2022
ABCERE
18 | 31/12/2021 |G Storm GRS E33EERLE PEEBREY 08/09/2022
19 | 28/04/2022 | Breakout Brothers 2 WRR T2 FB14ERPIBEBRERE RERE (FFE) 21/12/2022
20 | 02/06/2022 | Breakout Brothers 3 PR 0553 B18EPEEXA FEBFHERER 05/11/2022
21 | 14/07/2022 | Chilli Laugh Story BHRER 20BN TN ER A B 31/07/2022
Crowd Pleasers
22 | 21/07/2022 | Detective Vs. Sleuths | 3 A B E17TEPEEEEXM SRR 28/08/2022
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Love Suddenly = 50 HMRAT ROBTERAF
RBINDED SR Ecn i) B EAALBRAR
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2022 FHBEBF R EE NHEAESE
2sias=ih (930 iLEREH (%)

BEEBRENEXAEHBEERAR Association of Motion Picture Post Production Professionals (HK) Ltd. ERXEEBA WESE : 19A
HEEHREEARBEERAR Composers and Authors Society of Hong Kong Ltd. (CASH) 4731 A
BEBHIIFERS Federation of Hong Kong Filmmakers 1MERBY  REQLE : 14A
BREUEBNES)ERAT Film Culture Centre (Hong Kong) Limited #J3000 A
BREVEEEZERATR Hong Kong & Macau Cinema and Theatrical Enterprise Association Ltd. ANFEE 37 A BALZE : 400 A
EREBEREARS Hong Kong Animation Filmmaker Society (HKAFS) BA
BEBYHHEERAT Hong Kong Chamber of Films Ltd. ATEE 10 A
BEEBREABEERAR Hong Kong Cinematography Lighting Association Ltd. #4220 A
EEESEMEheare Hong Kong Film Academy Cine-Club #95000 A
BEEREMES Hong Kong Film Arts Association 168 A
EARABYRAIERS Hong Kong Film Assistant Directors' Association 148 A
BEABRSERBEERAT Hong Kong Film Awards Associaion Ltd. EERALE 14N
BERTIAGE Hong Kong Film Critics' Association 430 A
BEBERTmE Hong Kong Film Critics Society 76N
BERBFEREHRAH Hong Kong Film Directors' Guild Ltd. TEEEBM275A
EBFERS (MPIA) Hong Kong Motion Picture Industry Association Ltd. (MPIA) AFEE 169 A BAATEE 11 A BABE 11 A
BEYRETHRAERS Hong Kong Movie Production Executives Association 162
HEEBEEAGS Hong Kong Performing Artistes Guild 491300 A
BAEEERAMAND Hong Kong Professional Unmanned Aerial Vehicles Association Ltd. #9320 A
BEREXHRERTERRAR Hong Kong Screen Writers' Guild Ltd. #4200 A
BEDFEBERREAGERAT Hong Kong Stuntman Association Ltd. #9300 A
EHEGEE (HKTA) Hong Kong Theatres Association Ltd. (HKTA) Eilres : 597
BESEERTHRE (MPDA) Movie Producers and Distributors Association of Hong Kong Ltd. (MPDA) ARG EA40RE - BAGELBOA
BEEEEYEYMEQFRAR Society of Cinematographers (HK) Ltd. 107N
BEEXHEBYERAR Society of Film Editors (HK) Ltd. #4956 A
EpEy L FEHAS South China Film Industry Workers Union 4400 A
ERBEHARBERRAR The Federation of Motion Film Producers of Hong Kong Ltd. HHEQZE : 12A

88 [isR2 2022F B ER X ERE NAARIE S



BITLEIEEEER

g BITAT (EX) B{TAF) ()
A Really Happy Film (HK) Limited WEBXRIT(EB)BRAT

Buena Vista International

Creative Media Network Co., Ltd.

4— g/

>E#
H
&

Emperor Motion Pictures

=
"5‘

ke G-Full Films Cultural Company HEERLEEAT
Z2oEY Goldseeds Studio HoET
ARV Intercontinental Film Distributors (H.K.) Ltd. MR R BT(EB)BRAT

Kairos Distribution Limited

Mandarin Motion Pictures Limited FEHBBRAR

MediaLink MedialLink Entertainment Limited IR B R /NE]

Mei Ah Entertainment ESpesed

E

Mighty (H 2

BEBREENREH 2022

i BTR9) (RX) BT0T (PxX)

Muse Muse Communication (H.K.)Limited A LEBREAERAT
MR WMWeyRmOoLd adRaERAT
Neofilms Neofims
_ i xemsesemsn
One Shot Entertainment Ltd. BRge AL ERAR
_ Paammslmied  REREREAR
NISITES Paramount Pictures International AT i

Point Of View Movie Production Co., Ltd. ARHFIERRAR

Screen Media Screen Media & Promotion Ltd.

SONY Sony Pictures

Tiger Picures Entertainment Ltd. REMBIREERAF

RIRE Universal Picture R ()

Vii Pillars Entertainment Ltd. HBIER BN

Warner Bros. (FE) Inc. MDA BEER)D

Work Hard Cultural & Creative Co., Ltd. LA RIBRAT
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